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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Seeley Lake MT 59868
Special Board Meeting

Minutes for August 19, 2025

200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake MT 59868
6:00 p.m.

Present: Dave Lane, Fire Chief; Gary Lewis, Chairman; Susan Monahan, Secretary; Shirley
Goudzwaard, Trustee; Rita Rossi, Trustee, Jon Kimbte, Co-Chairman

v,

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Led by Fire Chief Dave Lane

Call to Order/Roll Call

Dave Lane, Gary Lewis, Susan Monahan, Shirley Goudzwaard, Rita Rossi, Jon
Kimble (by Zoom}, attendance sheet attached

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes

Kimble made a motion to approve the July 15, 2025, minutas, Goudzwaard
seconded the motion. Monahan suggested the minutes be amended to reflect
Chair Lewis’ statement read at the beginning of the meeting was attached.
Remove the summary. Rossi agreed. Motion passed with agreement to amend
minutes.

Monahan made a motion to approve July 22, 2025, minutes, Rossi seconded the
motion. Motion passed.

Public Comments for Items not on the Agenda/Correspondence
Goudzwaard apologized to the community on her behalf for the statement read
by Lewis at the July meeting.

Monahan made a motion that the board accept comments for items on the
agenda before the business meeting. No second. Motion died.

Joanne Wallenburn noted in review of financials approved check in July and
same amount was showing in August.

Blaine Cowan retired Battalion Chief presented a proposal to the board for a
change of direction in the operations of the district. Proposal was for one interim
fire chief who would be paid while the others would be volunteers.
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.Good Evening, thank you once again for allowing public comment. |
continue to ask the same 17 questions that | posed last month that appear
to no be answered according to your agenda. Rather than comment, |
would actually like to pose questions. So, rather than read again those 17
questions, | will add a few more!

1.

ok wn

Did you know that the county advises that audits are done yearly
when spending county funds?

Why has it been 6-ish years since the last audit?

Why is the board not approving overages on the budget?

Why is the budget never amended?

Why, when people have requested ALL the financials, including
receipts and credit card statements, did you not provide the complete
receipts and income? This is part of the financials. | paid a
substantial amount of money, which | do not know what fund it went
into in your financials, | should be able to have comprehensive
financials!

. Why is this month's 2025/2026 budget so vastly different? There is a

$210,000(ish) difference, which makes it hard to trust the
transparency.
Why do we not have a new fire truck fund?
Why do we not have a new ambulance fund?

a. YES YOU CAN HAVE MONEY IN YOUR ACCOUNT IF YOU

HAVE IT ALLOCATED TO A FUND!

Why is there such a change in the balance carryover from 24/25
between June’s meeting and tonight? Those numbers should be
solidified. There should be no reason to change them!

Meetings

1.

Can we please get the board packets in email? This will save the
district money on copies, machine wear and tear, toner, and time.
With email, we can gather a list. continue to add to it, and then those
interested will receive it via email at the same time the board does.

. Why does the board not have public comment rules written out and

then delivered to the public? This would help keep things fair and
clear to those choosing to attend and speak out.
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How does the public go about getting on the agenda? From research | have compiled, if
someone requests to be put on an agenda, you are not allowed to deny them.

Pancake breakfast:

1.

Why did the Fire Department advertise the pancake breakfast as their
own and as the foundation? This makes it very unclear as to who is
funding it, and where the funds go!

Who paid for the grills? Can we please see those receipts and proof?
Who paid for the food? Again, can we please see those receipts and
proof?

Did you know that per the IRS, the foundation's financial officer is
Susan Page?

. Where did that money go?

New questions. ...
As a board | ask you this....

1.

Are you proud of your accomplishments as a fire district board
member?

Have you done ALL that you can and are expected to do to make
sure you have protected your community in case of an emergency,
because yes, that is what we have elected you to do. Spend our
money wisely to keep us safe!

Have you ALWAYS, when it comes to the fire board, put the
communities best interest before your own selfish ways?

. Are you really doing what is best for our COMMUNITY? -

REMEMBER my statement that volunteers/employees don't leave
when the management is good. Why do you think all of those with
experience leave? Was it really in the best interest of our community
to overlook the leaving of so many individuals whose combined
experience in the medical and emergency world was probably nearly
100 years ....7 Does the experience of 1 individual really trump that
of the others?

| also ask you this. ..
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1. Why were there $2,725 to intuit last month on the credit card. |
single charge.

2. Why are the donations not clearly posted and clearly visible on
financials.

3. Where did my check go for deposit for the financials? What fund was
that put into?

4. Why don't you save money and get medications from the hospital?

5. Why are you paying Johnson Securities a recurring fee of $1,857.06

6. Do you 1099 PCOC. Legally you should, | spoke with other
departments and they do.

7. Why do you have “other” expense account with deposits.... And why
do you have a misc account for income?

8. Why are you charging so much creamer and sugar to Cory's?

9. Why is there a late payment to Kelly Create? Seriously $25, that can
be spent elsewhere. You should NEVER have late paymentst

Thank you,
Kristy Pohiman

WD e e e e
\J L]

2L EMS people
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Michael Triplett

PO Box 436

Sealy Lake, Montana 59868
406-210-4755
michaeltriplettt@gmail.com
08/19/2025

Seeley Lake Fire District Board
PO Box 309
Seeley Lake, MT 59806

Dear Mr. Lewis and Members of the Board,

} am writing to address a troubling message conveyed by Mr. Lewis at the last board meeting,
which suggested a lack of concern for individuals within the Seeley Lake Fire District who have
experienced discrimination or mistreatment, particularly by Dave Lane. | would like to know if
this position was taken by you alone or if it reflects a consensus decision made by the board.

During the meeting, | presented documented evidence of Mr. Lane's recent discriminatory
actions against me. Despite submitting requests for my patient care report and compieting the
necessary reiease forms, | have yet to receive a response from the billing company he referred
me to. This situation leads me to feel that the board may inadvertently support ongoing
discrimination against me as a community member, which contradicts your swom duty to protect
and serve the community.

Mr. Lewis, should you continue to support Mr. Lane and disregard the safety and well-being of
our community, | urge you to consider stepping down from your position. The community
deserves fair representation, and | believe it is critical for the rest of the board to reflect on the
embarrassing implications of being part of this troubling situation.

Thank you for your prompt attention to these serious matters.
Sincerely,

Michael Triplett
406-210-4755
PO Box 436
e Seeley Lake, Montana 59868
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District %

Seeley Lake, MT 59868
Regular Board Meeting Agenda
September 15, 2025

200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake MT 39868

L Pledge of Allegiance

IIL. Call to Order/Roll Call

ITII.  Correction and/or Approval of Minutes

Iv.

VIL

VIIL

IX.

made a motion to approve August 19, 2025, minutes, seconded the motion.
Motion Yes/No.

made a motion to approve August 25, 2025, minutes, seconded the motion.
Motion Yes/No.

made a motion to approve August 30, 2023, minutes, seconded the motion.
Motion Yes/No.,

Public Comments for Items not on the Agenda/Correspondence
Financial Report and Approval of Checks and Warrants
made a motion to approve the August 2025 financial report in the amount of $
seconded the motion. Motion Yes/No.

Reports

Call Volume
Recruitment

Grants Update
Update/Actions
Membership Report

Old Business
Financial Audit
Operation Audit
Administrative

New Business

Pinning Ceremony

Board of Trustee Meeting Day Change Request
Closed Session to discuss personnel matters

Next Month Agenda Items
September Reports

Adjournment/Next Meeting
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Michael Tripplet read letter to the board regarding Chair Lewis’ statement at the
last meeting.

Brenda Rowell questioned why Mr. Tripplet has not received the information he
requested.

Kristi Pohlman reviewed guestions previously presented to the board.

Lydia Kelly provided comments on an interaction she had with office staff. She
felt the department personnel should behave in a more professional manner.

Financial Report and Approval of Checks and Warrants

Question from Goudzwaard regarding some expenses. Lane, advise he didn’t
recall. Goudzwaard also suggested we could shop at Costco to save funds.
Monahan suggested the board should support local businesses when shopping
for items that are available locally.

Kimble questioned the intuit charge. Monahan also felt the district overpays
intuit and there should be research into the costs of intuit.

Also question regarding maintenance charge. Lane advised it was for the turbo.
Rita made a motion to approve the July 2025 expense report in the amount of
$35,072.24. Jon seconded the motion. Motion carried.

Reports

Call Volume
July 2024 July 2025 YTD 2024 YTD 2025
62 48 208 240

Recruitment - Lane reported due to current climate and issues no recruitment
Grants Update - Still waiting on RFC grant through DNRC for wildland
equipment.

Update/Actions - Lane announced his retirement from the department.

Lewis responded to Tripplett’s letter from the July meeting. Lewis advised he
would find out why Tripplet had not received information for the billing
department.

Lewis responded to Pohlman’s list of questions from the July meeting. He stated
that audits are not required for a district with a budget of our size. He advised
that the board reviews and approves budget overages at the time. Regarding
question about the truck replacement fund, Lewis advised at this time there was
no need for replacement. Response to pancake breakfast questions - grills were
purchased and donated to the district. The funds raised were sent to the Idaho
for the firefighters recently killed.
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Membership Report — Mike Richards said many volunteers responding to calls
some days as many at three calls. Good training response and checked on
hydrants in the district.

VIl. Old Business
Monahan made a motion to approve the budget as presented so they could
begin making changes later. Goudzwaard seconded. The motion passed.
Discussion revolved around audits. Goudzwaard advised she has received 19
rejections. Due to scope of requests. Monahan advised she was told just need
CPA review at this time. Kimble will reach out and invite his contact to provide
information on an operational audit at the September meeting.

VIl. NewBusiness
Marc Gonzalez was promoted to Lieutenant. Brea Dehm was promoted to EMS
Captain.
Lewis advised lease with the county was up and time to renegotiate. Past lease
was for 15 years. Jon made a motion that Gary Lewis negotiate a lease on the
second building. Rossi seconded. Motion carried.
Monahan made suggestions for Zoom meetings, allowing more public
participation and better recording. She was tasked with presenting costs for next
meeting.
Monahan also suggested that she would like to see board post future meetings
seven days in advance.
Lewis then brought up need to advertise chief position and discuss proposals
more in depth. Meeting set for August 25™ at 4:30 p.m.

IX. Next Month Agenda ltems
August Reports

X. Adjournment/Next Meeting
Rossi made a motion to adjourn at 7:07 p.m.
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Seeley Lake MT 59868
Special Board Meeting

Minutes for August 25, 2025

200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake MT 59868
6:00 p.m.

Present: Dave Lane, Fire Chief; Gary Lewis, Chairman; Susan Monahan, Secretary; Shirley
Goudzwaard, Trustee; Rita Rossi, Trustee, Jon Kimble, Co-Chairman by Zoom

I

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Led by Fire Chief Dave Lane

Call to Order/Roll Call

Dave Lane, Gary Lewis, Susan Monahan, Shirley Goudzwaard, Rita Rossi, Jon
Kimble, attendance sheet attached

Public Comments for ltems not on the Agenda/Correspondence

Blaine Cowan asked for a moment of silence for the fire fighter who died
yesterday at the Bll... fire.

Brea Dehm volunteer Fire Fighter/EMS Captain thanked chief for his service.
Dehm voiced opposition to the proposal presented by a group of former
volunteers. She presented four options to the board, one - the board can do
nothing and perform operations until a fire chief is hired, two - allow a well-
intentioned but completely dysfunctional proposal presented by volunteers who
left when they were needed most, three - allow the chief to remain in place until
a new chiefis hired. Four - hire a qualified part-time interim chief to fill the
position until a replacement is found.

New Business

Chair Lewis presented a few qualifications needed for chief, paramedic,
administrative skills, public relations skills, conflict resolution skills a plus, 8-10
years experience. Kimble asked if there was a job description available to use
that. Lane advised he has a job description; he mentioned 10 years progressive
responsibility captain or battalion chief. Goudzwaard presented list of
qualifications bachelor’s degree in fire science, 5 - 6 years’ experience,
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firefighting experience, community involvement. Per Lewis not far from what |
said. Kimble added grant writing experience. Pay depending on experience.
Goudzwaard expressed that she felt discussion around advertising was
backwards. She felt board should decide on proposal first and then start looking
for a chief. Rossi made a motion to get advertising out. Monahan second. Motion
passed.

Blaine Cowan, retired battalion chief, presented the proposal. He said that the
group who gathered to come up with a proposal all left the department for their
own reasons. No one left with the idea of a coup. Mike Bowman, Jon
Espenschied and John Baker all bring a lot of experience. They listened to their
concerns about the need for a chief. He stated they agree, but the team working
together can bring the department forward. Cowan offered that he is interested
in the interim chief position and will want payment since he will be givingup a
pension along with his business that has grown over the years. There was
discussion around bringing in students of firefighting and EMT, paramedics.
Dehm questioned how bringing in others was going to be helpful to the
department. Espenschied discussed culture and the need to change promote
volunteerism again. Rossi questioned if interim would have same authorities as
current chief. Cowan responded board still at the top of the chain of command.
Discussion around wages, Cowan offered that his brethren has agreed to provide
assistance as volunteers, interim chief would be the only paid position.
Discussion revolved around a transition, period of up to two weeks.

Monahan made a motion to go into closed session to discuss wages.
Goudzwaard seconded. Motion passed. Board moved into closed session with
Cowan present to discuss wage.

Meeting reconvened

Monahan made a motion to keep Lane in place until September 12, 2025, to
assist with transition and hire Cowan as interim chief. Goudzwaard seconded.
Motion passed.

Next Month Agenda ltems
August Reports

Adjournment/Next Meeting
Manahan made a motion to adjourn at 6:07 p.m.
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Seeley Lake MT 59868
Special Board Meeting

Minutes for August 30, 2025

200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake MT 59868
6:00 p.m.

Present: Dave Lane, Fire Chief; Gary Lewis, Chairman; Susan Monahan, Secretary; Shirley
Goudzwaard, Trustee; Rita Rossi, Trusteg, Jon Kimble, Co-Chairman by Zoom

R

i.

iv.

Vi.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Led by Fire Chief Dave Lane

Call to Order/Roll Call

Dave Lane, Gary Lewis, Susan Monahan, Shirley Goudzwaard, Rita Rossi,
Attendance Sheet attached

Public Comments for ltems not on the Agenda/Correspondence
No public ccmment was offered.

New Business

Monahan made a motion to go into closed session to discuss contract for
interim chief. Goudzwaard seconded. Motion passed. Board moved into closed
session.

Meeting reconvened

Rossi made a motion to accept the contract for interim chief Blaine Cowan.
Goudzwaard seconded. Motion passed.

Next Month Agenda ltems
August Reports

Adjournment/Next Meeting
Monahan made a motion to adjourn at 11:30 a.m.
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Check Detail Report
Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

August 2025
TRANSACTION CATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLEARED AMOUNT
10 101 MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
28816
08/01/2025 Tax Payment IRS Tax Payment for Pericd: 07/01/2025-07/31/2025 Uncleared  -4,862.88
08/01/2025 Tax Payment IRS Federal Taxes {941/843/944) Uncleared  4,862.88
28822
08/01/2025 Tax Payment 79010440 MT Department of Revenue Tax Payment for Peried: 07/01/2025-07/31/2025 Uncleared  -1,093.00
08/01/2025 Tax Payment 79010440  MT Department of Revenue MT Income Tax Uncleared  -1,083.00
28825
08/01/2025 Check 79010441 WEX Bank Fuel for ambulance and Fire Uncleared -1,844.40
(8/01/2025 Check 79010441 WEX Bank Fire fuel 1,108.94
08/01/2025 Check 79010441 WEX Bank Ambulance Fuel 83546
28815
08/04/2025 Expense DD Michael Rossi Uncleared -1,000.00
08/04/2025 Expense DD Michael Rossi 1,000.00
28532
08/05/2025 Check 79010442 Missoula County Loan Voided - Missoula county loan payment Uncleared 0.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010442  Missoula County Loan 0.00
28837
08/05/2025 Check 79010443 Nathan Bailey Uncleared -270.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010443 Nathan Bailey 240.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010443 Nathan Bailey 30.00
23338
08/05/2025 Check 79010444 Tabitha Bailey Uncleared -697.06
08/05/2025 Check 79010444 Tabitha Bailey 45.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010444  Tabitha Bailey 630.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010444 Tabitha Bailey 22.06
28839
08/05/2025 Check 76010445 Rita Rossi Uncleared -324.77
08/05/2025 Check 78010445 Rita Rossi Q.77
08/05/2025 Check 79010445 Rita Rossi 285.00
08/05/2025 Check 72010445 Rita Rossi 30.00
28840
08/05/2025 Check 790110446 Lynnette E Allen Uncleared -3.88
08/05/2025 Check 79010446 Lynnette E Allen 3.88
28841
08/G5/2025 Check 79010447  Steve Larmour Uncleared -30.01
08/05/2025 Check 79010447  Steve Larmour 30.01
28842
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Mike Richards Uncleared -165.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Mike Richards 45.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Mike Richards 120.00
28843
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Brea Dehm Uncleared -360.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Brea Dehm 270.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010448 Brea Dehm $0.00
28844
08/05/2025 Check 79010450 Jason Rawlings Uncleared -105.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010450 Jason Rawlings 45.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010450 Jason Rawlings 60.00
28845
08/05/2025 Check 79010451 Roger Christizens Uncleared -840.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010451 Roager Christiaens 825.00
08/05/2025 Check 79010451 Roger Christiaens 15.00
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Check Detail Report
Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

August 2025

‘RANSACTION DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLEARED AMOUNT
28846

08/05/2025 Check 79010452  Marcelo Gonzalez Uncleared -255.00

08/05/2025 Check 79010452 Marcelo Gonzalez 30.00

08/05/2025 Check 79010452  Marcelo Gonzalez 225.00
28847

08/05/2025 Cheack 79010453  Marcelo Gonzalez Uncleared -80.00

08/05/2025 Check 79010453  Marcelo Gonzalez 60.00
28861

08/12/2025 Check 76010454  Optimal Fitness Gym Memberships 9 Uncleared -350.00

08/12/2025 Check 78010454  Optimal Fitness Gym Memberships ? 350.00
28862

08/12/2025 Check 78010455 Nerco Med OXYGEN Uncleared -53.32

08/12/2025 Check 79010455 Nergo Medical Oxygen 53.32
28883

08/12/2025 Check 79010456  Life-Assist Voided - Medication Uncleared 0.00

08/12/2025 Check 79010456  Life-Assist Medications 0.00
28864

08/12/2025 Check 79010457 EMS/MC Medical Billing Uncleared -978.86

08/12/2025 Check 79010457 EMS/MC Billing Co. 978.86
23885 '

081212025 Check 79010458  IntelliCorp Back Ground Check Uncleared -42.80

08122025 Check 79010458  IntelliCorp Back Ground Checks 42.80
28866

08/12/2025 Check 79010459  Seeley Lake Auto Paris Uncleared -810.00

08/12/2025 Check 79010459  Seeley Lake Auto Parts Batteries for 717, extricaqtion tools &Tongue Jack 810.00
23867

08/12/2025 Check 79010460 TX Child Support SDU Uncleared -186.92

08/12/2025 Check 79010460  TX Child Support SDU TX Child Support 186.92
28858

08/12/2025 Check 78010461 Seeley Lake Rent-Afl Uncleared «210.00

0B/12/2025 Check 790104681  Seeley Lake Rent-All Pump 210.00
28869

08/12/2025 Check 79010462 Corys Valley Market Kleenex, hand soap, Coffee , Creamer Uncleared -189.48

08/12/2025 Check 79010462  Coarys Valley Market Coffee, Creamer, Kleenex, soap 189.48
28870

08/12/2025 Check 79010463 Republic Services #88% Garbage pickup for Station 182- Unclearsd -171.88

08/12/2025 Check 79010463 Republic Services #88¢2 Station 1 111.23

08/12/2025 Check 79010483  Republic Services #3883 Annex 40,00

08/12/2025 Check 79010463  Republic Services #889 Fuel 20.65
28871

08/12/2025 Check 79010464 Rovero's Uncleared -5.03

08/12/2025 Check 79010464 Rovero's keys 5.03

08/12/2025 Check 79010464 Rovero's Locks
28854

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Nathan A, Bailey Pay Period: 07/27/2025-08/09/2025 Unclearad -483.94

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Nathan A. Bailey Direct Deposit Uncleared -483.94
28855

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DO Lynnetie E. Allen Pay Pericd: 07/27/2025-08/09/2025 Uncleared -1,548.92

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Lynnette E. Allen Direct Deposit Uncleared -1,548.92
28856

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Dave Lane Pay Period: 07/27/2025-08/09/2025 Uncleared -2,122.41

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Dave Lane Direct Deposit Uncleared -2,122.41
28858

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Stephen W. Larmour Pay Pericd: 07/27/2025-08/09/2025 Uncleared -1,474.9

08/13/2025 Payroll Check DD Stephen W. Larmour Direct Deposit Uncleared -1,474.91



202514022 Page 17 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Check Detail Report

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
August 2025

RANSACTION DATE  TRANSACTIONTYPE  NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLEARED  AMOUNT
28874

08/21/2025 Check 79010465 United States Treasury 81-0440909-941-Tax Period March 31, 2025 Uncleared -327.03

08/21/2025 Check 79010465 United States Treasury Federal Withholding Uncleared -327.03

08/21/2025 Check 78010465 United States Treasury Social Security Company Uncleared

08/21/2025 Check 78010465 United States Treasury Sacial Security Employee Uncleared

08/21/2025 Check 79010465 United States Treasury Medicare Company Uncleared

08/21/2025 Check 78010465 United States Treasury Medicare Employee Uncleared

08/24/2025 Check 79010485 United States Treasury Medicare Employee Addl Tax Uncleared
28875

08/21/2025 Check 79010466 High Mountain Heating & Air Inc. Service Call Uncleared -225.00
08/21/2025 Check 79010466 High Mountain Heating & Air Inc. AL Service call 225,00
28876

08/21/2025 Check 79010467 Douglas G. Winz Service Call Garage Doors Uncleared  -1,223.75
08/21/2025 Check 79010467 Douglas G. Winz Service Call 3 Doors 1,223.75
28877

08/21/2025 Check 79010468 CBB Collection Fees Uncleared -107.94
08/21/2025 Check 79010468 CBB Collection 107.94
28878

08/21/2025 Check 79010469 Missoula Electric Coop Uncleared -571.12
08/21/2025 Check 79010469 Missoula Electric Coop Electric St 1 273.87
08/21/2025 Check 79010469 Missoula Electric Coop Electric St 2 248.41
08/21/2025 Check 79010469 Missoula Electric Coop Security Lights 48.84
28887

08/27/2025 Payroll Check [»0] Dave Lane Pay Period: 08/10/2025-08/23/2025 Uncleared  -2,122.41
08/27/2025 Payroll Check [318] Dave Lane Direct Deposit Uncleared  -2,122.41
28888

08/27/2025 Payroll Check DD Stephen W. Larmour Pay Period: 08/10/2025-08/23/2025 Uncleared  -1,387.32
08/27/2025 Payroll Check oD Stephen W, Larmour Direct Deposit Uncleared -1,387.32
28889

08/27/2025 Payroll Check DD Nathan A, Bailey Pay Period: 08/10/2025-08/23/2025 Uncleared -483.93
08/27/2025 Payroll Check oD Nathan A, Bailey Direct Deposit Uncleared -483.93
28880

08/27/2025 Payroll Check DD Lynnette E. Allen Pay Period: 08/10/2025-08/23/2025 Uncleared  -1,047.70
08/27/2025 Payroll Check DD Lynnette E. Allen Direct Deposit Uncleared  -1,047.70
28853

08/27/2025 Check 79010470 Montana State Firemen's Association Life insurance Dave: 82.52 Uncleared -154.87

Life insurance Steve: 62.35

08/27/2025 Check 79010470 Montana State Firemen's Association MSFA Life Insurance Uncleared -154.87
28884

08/27/2025 Check 79010471 Citizens Alliance Bank Visa Uncleared -1,822.94
08/27/2025 Check 79010471 Citizens Alliance Bank Visa Intuit , Network Tec LTD 229.00
08/27/2025 Check 79010471 Citizens Alliance Bank Visa Daves Meals 20.34
08/27/2025 Check 79010471 Citizens Alliance Bank Visa 711 Electrical Maint. 1,655.00
08/27/2025 Check 79010471 Citizens Alliance Bank Visa upPs 18.60
28895

08/27/2025 Check 79010472 EMS/MC Medical Billing Uncleared  -1,259.82
08/27/2025 Check 79010472 EMS/MC Billing Co.-015101 & 016430 1,259.82
28896

08/27/12025 Check 79010473  Seeley Lake Water District March Uncleared -551.99
08/27/2025 Check 79010473 Seeley Lake Water District 473.09
08/27/2025 Check 79010473 Seeley Lake Water District 78.90
28897

08/28/2025 Check 73010474 Dalmation Fire Equipment Uncleared  -1,100.00
08/28/2025 Check 73010474 Dalmation Fire Equipment Cert. Alr Tanks/Replace 1,100.00
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Check Detail Report

August 2025

Seeley l.ake Rural Fire District

‘RANSACTION DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLEARED AMOUNT
28898
08/28/2025 Check 79010475 Grizzly Disposal and Recycling Uncleared -400.00
08/28/2025 Check 79010475  Grizzly Disposal and Recycling Garbage -4th of July 400.00
28399
08/28/2025 Check 79010476  Missoula County Employee Benefits Employee Health Insurance Uncleared -5,403.00
08/28/2025 Check 79010476 Misscula County Employee Benefits 5,403.00
28891
08/29/2025 Expense DD Michael Rossi Uncleared -1,000.00
08/29/2025 Expense DD Michael Rossi 1,000.00
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_2024 - FY24 P&L

July 2025 - June 2026

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
Incoms
300 000 DISTRICT INCOME
310 000 TAX REVENUE 718.49 718.49
310 001 TAXES 31500  220,154.00 -219,839.00 0.14 %
310 002 REFUNDS 0.00 0.00
310 003 PENALTY & INTEREST 500.00 -500.00
Total 310 860 TAX REVENUE 1,03349  220,654.00 -219,620.51 0.47 %
320 000 LICENSES & PERMITS
320 001 BURN PERMITS 1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total 320 000 LICENSES & PERMITS 1,000.00 -1,000.00
333 000 FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
333 200 GRANTS 0.00 0.00
333 203 RFC GRANT 300.00 -300.00
333 204 KID SWAG ITEMS 0.00 0.00
333 205 AFG GRANT 0.00 0.00
333 206 CAREs ACT 0.00 0.00
333 207 Town Pump 0.00 0.00
Total 333 200 GRANTS 300.00 -300.00
Total 333 000 FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 300.00 -300.00
334 000 STATE GOVERNMENT
334 100 VFD INSURANCE BENEFIT 150.00 -150.00
334 200 HB 124 ENTITLEMENT 24,170.00 -24,170.00
334 300 REIMBURSABLE INCOME 400.00 0.00 400.00
Total 334 600-STATE GOVERNMENT 400.00 24,320.00 -23,920.00 164%
340 000 SERVICES 0.00 0.00
340 100 FIRE INCOME 0.00 0.00
340 200 CPR 0.00 0.00
340 201 CPR Income 0.00 0.00
Total 346 200 CPR 2.00 .00
340 300 MEDICAL INCOME 27,312.66 105,000.00 -77,687.34 26.01 %
340 400 SEELEY LAKE COMMUNITY 0.00 0.00
Total 340 000-SERVICES 27,312.66 105,000.80 -77,687.34 2601%
360 000 OTHER INCOME 0.00 0.00
360 100 CAPITAL GREDIT REFUNDS 370.00 -370.00
360 101 BTC 200.00 -200.00
360 102 MEC 306.87 170.00 136.87 180.51 %
Tetal 360 180 CAPITAL CREDIT REFUNDS 306.87 740.00 -433.13 4147 %
360 200 LEASE INCOME Q.00 0.00
360 201 STATION #2 23,419.00 -23,419.00
360 202 UTILITIES REIMB - STATION #2 800.00 7,000.00 -6,400.00 8.57 %
Total 360.200 LEASE INCGOME 600.90 30,419.00 -29,819.60 197 %
360 203 Public info Request 0.00 0.00
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_ 2024 - FY24 P&L
July 2025 - June 2026

400 450 GRANT EXPENSES

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
360 300 DONATIONS 0.00 0.00
380-301 Donations 790.00 10,000.00 -9,210.00 7.90%
Total 360 300 DONATIONS 790.00 10,000.00 -9,210.00 790 %
360 500 RESTITUTION 0.00 0.00
360 700 INSURANCE REFUND 7,000.00 -7,000.00
360 790 MT STATE FUND DIVIDEND 0.00 0.00
Total 360 700 INSURANCE REFUND 7,600.80 -7,000.60
360 800 AVALANCHE BOTTLE REFILLS 0.00 0.00
360 810 REFLECTIVE ADDRESS SIGNS 120.00 0.00 120.00
Total 360 606 OTHER INCOME 1,816.87 48,159.00 -46,342.13 371%
371 000 INVESTMENT INCOME
371 400 MISSOULA COUNTY 1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total 371 600 INVESTMENT INCOME 1,000.00 -1,000.00
382 010 SALE OF ASSETS 9,000.00 9,000.00
Total 300 000 DISTRICT INCOME 39,563.02 400,433,080 -360,869.98 9.88 %
MEDICAL INCOME 138.90 138.90
Unapplied Cash Payment Income 2,885.61 2,885.61
Total Income $42,58753  $400,433.00 $-357,845.47 10.64 %
GROSS PROFIT $42,587.53  $400,433.00 $-357,845.47 10.64 %
Expenses
400 000 DISTRICT EXPENSES 0.00 0.00
400 100 ADVERTISING 500.00 -500.00
400 102 NEWSPAPER 0.00 0.00
400 103 CRAIGS LIST 0.00 0.00
Total 400 100 ADVERTISING 500.00 -500.00
400 200 BUILDING MAINTANENCE
400 201 BUILDING MAINT - STATION #1 1,813.75 4,000.00 -2,086.25 47.84 %
400 202 BUILDING MAINT-STATION #2 500.00 -500.00
400 203 JANITORIAL SERVICES 675.00 3,500.00 -2,825.00 19.29 %
400 204 BLDG. MAINT. - SAT. OFFICE 2,500.00 -2,500.00
Total 460 200 BUILDING MAINTANENCE 2,588.75 10,500.60 -7,911.25 2465%
400 220 BUILDING SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00
400 221 STATION #1 322.70 4,000.00 -3,677.3C 8.07 %
400 222 STATION #2 35.08 100.00 -64.92 35.08 %
Total 460 226 BUILDING SUPPLIES 357.78 4,106.00 374222 8.73%
400 230 BURN PERMITS -80.00 1,000.00 -1,080.00 -8.00 %
400 300 CAPITAL ACQUISITION 0.00 0.00
400 320 COMMUNICATION 5,000.00 -5,000.00
400 325 COUNTY REPORT ERROR 0.00 0.00
400 340 CREDIT CARD SERVICE FEES 1,300.00 -1,300.00
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_ 2024 - FY24 P&L

July 2025 - June 2026

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
400 453 RFC GRANT 0.00 0.00
Total 400 456 GRANT EXPENSES .00 0.00
400 460 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,725.00 1,300.00 1,425.00 209.62 %
400 520 ELECTION FEES 0.00 0.00
400 560 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 1,500.00 -1,500.00
400 620 INSURANCE
400 621 STATION #1 &2 15,500.00 -15,500.00
400 623 Liability 4,600.00 -4,600.00
400 625 NOTARY 500.00 -500.00
Total 400 620 INSURANCE 20,600.00 -20,600.00
400 640 INTEREST 0.00 0.00
400 641 MISSOULA COUNTY 7,553.00 -7,553.00
400 642 BD INVESTMENTS STN #2 26,208.00 -26,208.00
Total 400 640 INTEREST 33,761.60 -33,761.60
400 690 LICENSES & FEES 200.00 -200.00
400 720 MEALS 2.50 500.00 -497.50 0.50 %
400 730 MEDICAL COLLECTION FEE 2,993.08 8,000.00 -5,006.92 37.41%
400 820 OFFICE SUPPLY 486.10 2,500.00 -2,013.90 18.44 %
400-821 Lease Printer 275.64 275.64
Total 400 828 OFFICE-SUPPLY 761.74 2,500.00 -1,738.26 30.47 %
400 900 PAYROLL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00
400 910 WAGES 69,530.08 165,000.00 -95,469.92 42,14 %
400 912 PAID VACATION 6,000.00 -6,000.00
400 913 PAID SICK 4,000.00 -4,000.00
400 914 PAID OVERTIME 3,000.00 -3,000.00
400 915 FICA 5,261.85 12,500.00 -7,238.15 42.09 %
400 916 MEDICARE 2,411.00 -2,411.00
400 917 UNEMPLOYMENT INS 136.45 400.00 -263.55 3411 %
400 918 STATE FUND 1,718.08 17,000.00 -15,281.92 10.11 %
400 919 PENALTY & INTEREST 0.00 0.00
400 920 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE 26,046.00 -26,046.00
400 921 Dave Lane 13,279.50 0.00 13,279.50
400 924 Lakaya Health Ins. 0.00 0.00
Total 460 928 EMPLOYEE HEAL TH INSURANCE 13,279.50 26,046.00 -12,766.50 £50.98%
400 930 RETIREMENT 15,000.00 -15,000.00
400 931 FURS 6,609.40 0.00 6,609.40
400 932 PERS 729.64 0.00 729.64
Total 400 830 RETIREMENT 7,339.04 15,000.00 ~7,660.96 48.93 %
Total 460 806 PAYROLL EXPENSES 97,265.00 251,357.00 -154,082.00 3876 %
400 960 POSTAGE 18.60 300.00 -281.40 6.20 %
400 961 RECRUITMENT & RETENTION 92.50 2,000.00 -1,907.50 4.63 %
400 §70 PROFESSIONAL FEE'S 0.00 0.00
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_ 2024 - FY24 P&L.
July 2025 - June 2026

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET QVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
400 971 ACCOUNTING 4,000.00 -4,000.00
400 972 GRANT WRITING 0.00 0.00
400 973 L.T. SUPPORT 500.00 -500.00
400 976 BACKGROUND/DRUG CHECKS 42.60 1,500.00 -1,457.40 2.84%
400 977 WELLNESS 1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total 400 970 PROFESSIONAL FEE'S 42,60 7,000.00 -6,957.40 0.61%
401 000 RENTAL 0.00 0.00
401 001 EQUIPMENT 0.00 Q.00
401 002 SAFE DEPOSIT BOX 30.00 -30.00
Total 401 606 RENTAL 30.00 -30.00
401 110 SAFETY
401 115 REFLECTIVE ADDRESS SIGNS 65.00 200.00 -135.00 32.50 %
Total 401 110 SAFETY 85.00 200.60 -135.00 3250 %
401 120 SECURITY 3714.12 3,300.00 414.12 11255 %
401 260 TRAVEL EXPENSE 500.00 -500.00
401 360 UTILITIES 0.00 0.00
401 361 STATION #1 4,066.19 15,000.00 -10,933.81 27.11%
401 362 STATION #2 2,516.27 11,000.00 -8,483.73 22.88%
Total 401 360 UTILITIES 6,582.46 26,0060.90 -19,417.54 2532%
Total 406 000 DISTRICT EXPENSES 117,129.13 381,448.00 -264,318.87 30.71%
440 000 EMS EXPENSES 0.00 0.00
440 100 AMBULANCE
440 101 AMBULANCE FUEL 6,000.00 -6,000.00
440 102 AMBULANCE MAINTANENCE 16.19 4,000.00 -3,983.81 0.40 %
Total 440 106 AMBULANCE 16.19 16,000.00 -9,983.81 0.16 %
440 200 CPR TRAINING 300.00 «300.00
440 300 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 550.00 -550.00
440 400 LICENSE & FEES 400.00 -400.00
440 500 MAINTENANCE 8,625.00 -8,625.00
440 510 MEALS 330.24 1,000.00 -669.76 33.02 %
440 520 MEDICAL 0.00 0.00
440 523 MEDICAL DIRECTOR 3,000.00 12,000.00 -9,000.00 25.00 %
440 524 MEDICAL TESTS 0.00 0.00
Total 440 526 MEDICAL 3,000.00 12,0060.00 -9,006.00 2500%
440 530 MILEAGE 200.00 -200.00
440 540 MOTEL 500.00 -500.00
440 610 EMS OPERATIONS 500.00 -500.00
440 620 EMS PCOC 7.,840.46 18,000.00 -10,159.54 43.56 %
440 630 EMS TRAINING 14,000.00 -14,000.00
440 631 COURSE, INSTRUCTURE & FEES 0.00 0.00
440 632 TRAIN MATERIALS 0.00 0.00
Total 440 630 EMS TRAINING 14,000.00 -14,000.60
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023 2024 - FY24 P&L

July 2025 - June 2026

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
440 640 EMS UNIFORMS 0.00 0.00
440 641 UNIFORMS 1,000.00 -1,000.00
440 642 PPE 0.00 0.00
Total 440 649 EMS UNIFORMS 1,000.60 -1,000.00
440 660 SUPPLIES 1,192.20 4,000.00 -2,807.80 29.81 %
440-661 Ambulance Equipment 46.45 3,500.00 -3,453.55 1.33%
Total 446 600 EMS EXPENSES 12,425.54 74,575.00 -62,149.46 16.66 %
470 000 FIRE EXPENSES 0.00 0.00
470 100 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 229.00 750.00 -521.00 30.53 %
470 200 EQUIPMENT MAINTANENCE 0.00 0.00
470 201 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 883.48 5,500.00 -4,616.52 16.06 %
470 202 PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE 8,646.86 8,500.00 146.86 101.73 %
Total 470 200 EQUIPMENT MAINTANENCE 9,530.34 14,000.00 -4.469.66 68.07 %
470 300 FIRE OPERATIONS 500.00 -500.00
470 310 FIRE PCOC 750.00 3,000.00 -2,250.00 25.00 %
470 320 FIRE UNIFORMS 0.00 0.00
470 321 FIRE PPE 5,000.00 -5,000.00
470 322 UNIFORMS 750.00 -750.00
Total 470 320 FIRE UNIFORMS 5,756.00 -5,750.00
470 380 FUEL 1,108.94 5,000.00 -3,891.06 2218 %
470 510 MEALS 96.00 300.00 -204.00 32.00%
470 520 MILEAGE 200.00 -200.00
470 560 MOTEL 500.00 -500.00
470 600 RENT
470 601 EQUIPMENT 1,064.90 0.00 1,064.90
Total 470 600 RENT 1,064.90 0.600 1,064.96
470 700 SUPPLIES
470 701 Fire Supplies 1,000.00 -1,000.00
470 702 FIRE EQUIPMENT 2,000.00 -2,000.00
Total 470 760 SUPPLIES 3,000.00 -3,000.00
470 800 TRAINING 350.00 1,000.00 -650.00 35.00 %
Total 470 006 FIRE EXPENSES 13,128.18 34,000.00 -26,876.82 38.62%
Payroll Expenses
Company Contributions
MSFA Life Insurance 169.62 169.62
Tetal Cempany Centributians 169.62 169.62
Total Payroll Expenses 169.62 16862
Total Expenses $142,853.47  $490,023.00 $-347,169.53 2815%
NET OPERATING INCOME $-106,265.94  $-89,590.00 $-10,675.94 11102 %
NET INCOME $-100,265.94  $-89,590.00 $-10,675.94 111.92%




202514022 Page 24 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Profit and Loss

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Total for 400 300 PAYROLL EXPENSES

42
H

August 2025
DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Income
300 000 DISTRICT INCOME $0.00
310 000 TAX REVENUE $718.49
310 001 TAXES 315.00
Total for 310 000 TAX REVENUE $1,033.49
340 000 SERVICES $0.00
340 300 MEDICAL INCOME 7,657.47
Total for 340 000 SERVICES $7,657.47
360 000 OTHER INGOME $0.00
360 300 DONATIONS $0.00
~360-301Donations 100.00
Total for 360 300 DONATIONS $100.00
360 810 REFLECTIVE ADDRESS SIGNS 30.00
Total for 360 000 OTHER INCOME $130.00
Total for 300 000 DISTRICT INCOME $8,820.96
Total for Income $8,820.96
Cost of goods Sold ) mo.oo
Gross Profit $8,820,96
Expenses
400 000 DISTRICT EXPENSES $0.00
400 200 BUILDING MAINTANENCE $0.00
400 201 BUILDING MAINT - STATION #1 1,448.75
Total for 400 200 BUILDING MAINTANENGE $1,448.75
400 220 BUILDING SUPPLIES $0.00
400 221 STATION #1 19451
Total for 400 220 BUILDING SUPPLIES $194.51
400 730 MEDICAL COLLECT!ON FEE 2,346.62
400 900 PAYROLL EXPENSES $0.00
400 910 WAGES 15,445.68
400 915 FICA 1,167.29
400 917 UNEMPLOYMENT INS 53.15
400 920 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE $0.00
400 921 Dave Lane 5,403.00
Total for 400 920 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE $5,403.00
400 930 RETIREMENT $0.00
400 931 FURS 1.447.48
400 932 PERS 244.00
Total for 400 930 RETIREMENT $1,691.48

$23,760.60



202514022 Page 25 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Profit and Loss

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
August 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
400 960 POSTAGE 18.60
400 970 PROFESSIONAL FEE'S $0.00

400 8976 BACKGROUND!DRUG CHECKS 42,60
Total for 400 970 PROFESSIONAL FEE'S $42.60
401 360 UTILITIES $0.00
401 361 STATION #1 1,278.84

401 362 STATION #2 416.15
Total for 401 360 UTILITIES $1,694.99

Total for 400 000 DISTRICT EXPENSES $29,506.67
440 000 EMS EXPENSES $0.00
440 510 MEALS 86.06
440 520 MEDICAL $0.00

440 523 MEDICAL DIRECTOR 2,000.00
Total for 440 520 MEDICAL $2,000.00
440620 EMS PCOC 3,340.46
440 660 SUPPLIES 53.32

Total for 440 000 EMS EXPENSES $5,479.84
470 000 FIRE EXPENSES $0.00
470 100 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 229.00
470 200 EQUIPMENT MAINTANENCE $0.00

470 201 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 810.00

470 202 PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE 2,965.00
Total for 470 200 EQUIPMENT MAINTANENCE $3,775.00
470 310 FIRE PCOC 540.00
470 380 FUEL 1,108.94
470 800 TRAINING 350.00

Total for 470 000 FIRE EXPENSES $6,002.94
Payroll Expenses $0.00
Company Contributions $0.00

MSFA Life Insurance 61.68
Total for Company Contributions $61.68
Total for Payroll Expenses $61.68

Total for Expenses $41,051.13

Net Operating Income -$32,230.17

Other Income 0.00

Other Expenses 0.00

Net Other Income $0.00

Net Income

-$32,230.17

155

W
.
i



202514022 Page 26 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Expenses by Vendor Summary

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

August 2025
VENDOR TOTAL
Brea Dehm 360.00
CBB 107.94
Citizens Alliance Bank Visa 1,922.94
Corys Valley Market 189.48
Dalmation Fire Equipment 1,100.00
Douglas G. Winz 1,223.75
EMS/MC 2,238.68
Grizzly Disposal and Recycling 400.00
High Mountain Heating & Air Inc. 225.00
IntelliCorp 42.60
Jason Rawlings 105.00
Lynnette E Allen 3.88
Marcelo Gonzalez 315.00
Michael Rossi 2,000.00
Mike Richards 165.00
Missoula County Employee Benefits 5,403.00
Missoula Electric Coop 571,12
Nathan Bailey 270.00
Norco 53.32
Optimal Fitness 350.00
Republic Services #5889 171.88
Rita Rossi 324.77
Roger Christiaens 840.00
Rovero's 5.03
Seeley Lake Auto Parts 810.00
Seeley Lake Rent-All 210.00
Seeley Lake Water District 551.99
Steve Larmour 30.01
Tabitha Bailey 697.06
TX Child Support SDU 186.92
WEX Bank 1,944.40
TOTAL $22,818.77
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Balance Sheet

Seeley L.ake Rural Fire District
As of August 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Assets
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
101 000 CHECKING ACCOUNTS -$400.00
101 101 MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT -124,993.86
Total for 101 000 CHECKING ACCOUNTS -$125,393.86
102 000 CASH ON HAND 300.00
Total for Bank Accounts -$125,093.86
Accounts Receivable
110 100 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $0.00
110 101 Msla County Lease 21,230.39
110 102 Msla County Utilities 940,03
Total for 110 100 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $22,170.42
120 000 MEDICAL COLLECTION -$380.00
120 101 SOLE STONE -$50.00
120 102 ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTIBLE ACC 0.00
Total for 120 101 SOLE STONE -$50.00
120 201 CBM Collection $85,464.27
120 202 Allowance for Uncollectible Acc -90,652.82
Total for 120 201 CBM Collection -$5,188.55
120 301 ANDRES MEDICAL BILLING $481,479.66
120 302 ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTIBLE ACC -43,391.82
Total for 120 301 ANDRES MEDICAL BILLING $438,087.84
Total for 120 000 MEDICAL COLLECTION $432,469.29
Total for Accounts Receivable $454,639.71
Other Current Assets
130 000 TAXES RECEIVABLE $0.00
130 100 CENTRAL ASSESS -$2,829.97
130 116 2016 0.00
130 117 2017 0.00
130 118 2018 0.00
130 119 2019 0.00
130 120 2020 0.00
130 121 2021 0.00
130 122 2022 0.00
130 123 2023 0.00

130 124 2024

4,928.56
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Balance Sheet

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
As of August 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Total for 130 100 CENTRAL ASSESS $2,008.59
130 200 MOBILE HOME $0.00

130 212 2012 0.00
130 213 2013 0.00
130 214 2014 0.00
130 215 2015 0.00
130 216 2016 0.00
130 217 2017 0.00
130 218 2018 0.00
130219 2018 33.46
130 220 2020 15.46
130 221 2021 32.94
130 222 2022 39.20
130 223 2023 96.67
130 224 2024 » 189.22
Total for 130 200 MOBILE HOME " $406.95
130 300 PERSONAL PROPERTY $0.00
130 3122012 0.00
130 317 2017 0.00
130 318 2018 0.00
130 318 2019 0.00
130 320 2020 0.00
130 321 2021 0.00
130 322 2022 0.00
130 323 2023 0.20
130 324 2024 0.00
Total for 130 300 PERSONAL PROPERTY $0.20
130 400 REAL PROPERTY $0.00
130 407 2007 42.78
130 414 2014 60.71
130 415 2015 0.00
130 416 2018 0.00
130 417 2017 0.00
130 418 2018 0.00
130 419 2019 0.00
130 420 2020 0.00
130 421 2021 0.00
130 422 2022 -25.50
130 423 2023 603.05

130 424 2024 60,697.87
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Balance Sheet

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
As of August 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Total for 130 400 REAL PROPERTY $61,378.91
130 500 PROTESTED TAXES $0.00

130 516 2016 0.00
130 517 2017 99.30
130 518 2018 226.16
130 518 2019 59.90
130 521 2021 8.58
130-523 2023 25.74
Total for 130 500 PROTESTED TAXES $419.68
Total for 130 000 TAXES RECEIVABLE $64,304.33
1493 UNDEPOSITED FUNDS 0.00
150 900 Cash Carry Over for Budgeting 0.00
Total for Other Current Assets $64,304.33
Total for Current Assets ’ $393,850.18
Fixed Assets
180 000 LAND 165,000.00
180 100 IMPROVEMENTS $0.00
180 101 ORIGINAL COST 55,587.41
180 102 ACCUM DEPRECIATION -45,765.00
Total for 180 100 IMPROVEMENTS $9,822.41
180 200 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT $0.00
180 201 ORIGINAL COST 874,963.19
180 202 ACCUM DEPRECIATION -791,597.00
Total for 180 200 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT $83,366.19
180 300 Misc. Office Equipment $0.00
180 301 ORIGINAL COST 36,089.46
180 302 ACCUM DEPRECIATION -36,089.46
Total for 180 300 Misc. Office Equipment $0.00
180 400 BUILDINGS $0.00
180 401 ORIGINAL COST 518,254.80
180 402 ACCUM DEPR -216,288.00
Total for 180 400 BUILDINGS $301,966.80
180 500 VEHICLES $0.00
180 501 ORIGINAL COST 122,913.36
180 502 ACCUM DEPRECIATION -119,644.00
Total for 180 500 VEHICLES $3,269.36

Total for Fixed Assets

$563,424.76
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Balance Sheet

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
As of August 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Other Assets
184 000 CAPITAL CREDITS $0.00
184 001 BTC #17426 0.00
184 002 BTC #3745 11,316.14
184 003 MEC #190675 8,072.84
Total for 184 000 CAPITAL CREDITS $20,288.98
Total for Other Assets $20,288.98
Total for Assets ' ) $977,563.92

Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

201 100 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 3,928.64
Total for Accounts Payable $3,928.64
Credit Cards 0.00
Other Current Liabilities

202 020 S-Term Compensated Absences - V 13,836.20

203 000 S-TERM LOANS $0.00

203 001 BOARD OF INVEST - STATION #2 -0.01
203 002 MISSOULA COUNTY LOAN 7,057.99
Totat for 203 000 S-TERM LOANS $7,057.98
204 000 PAYROLL LIABILITIES $0.00
204 001 FICA 1,823.24
204 002 MEDICARE 426.38
204 003 FEDERAL TAXES WITHHELD 448,50
204 004 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE -202.29
204 005 MT TAXES WITHHELD -3,681.04
204 006 EMPLOYEE HEALTH INS W/H 1,372.51
204 007 GARNISHMENT -560.76
204 008 FURS -12,577.02
204 009 PERS -1,687.17
204 010 MSFA Life Insurance 493.98
Federal Taxes (941/943/944) -581.70
Federal Unemployment (940) 42.00
FURS Co. Match 22,096.14
FURS Employee 16,437.85
MT Income Tax 185.00
MT Unemployment Tax 95.37
PERS Co. Match 3,581.41
PERS Employee 3,122.96

TX CHILD SUPPORT SDU 5,794.52
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Balance Sheet

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
As of August 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL
Total for 204 000 PAYROLL LIABILITIES $36,627.88
2110 Direct Deposit Liabilities 0.00

~ Direct Deposit Payable _ L 0.00

Tota! for Other Current Liabilities $57,522.06
Total for Current Liabilities $61,450.70
Long-term Liabilities

220 020 L-Term Compensated Absences - S 25,442.44

231 000 L-TERM LOANS $0.00

231 001 BOARD OF INVEST - STATION #2 0.00

231 002 MSLA COUNTY STATION #2 11,026.88
Total for 231 000 L-TERM LOANS $11,026.88
Total for Long-term Liabilities $36,469.32

Total for Liabilities $97,920.02
Equity

290 100 ADJUSTMENTS TO FUND BALANCE -96,884.13
280 200 DEFERRED REVENUE 64,243.62
290 300 SUSPENSE 0.00
3000 OPENING BAL EQUITY 0.00
290 000 FUND BALANCE 980,222.13
Net income -67,937.72
Total for Equity $879,643.90

Total for Liabilities and Equity

$977,563.92
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SEELEY LAKE Fige DisTRicT TREASURER of MissouLa coupry ACCOUNT
08/28/2925 Missoula County Employee Benefits 790 1047 !
5,403.00
CHE CKING ACCOUNTS MISSOULA COuN Employee Healtn Insurance 5,403.00
Aev ang

o3 c
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Date fsSuedr . Q_ 5\
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Missoula County Page: 1
. 200 w. Eroadway Dates 08/21/2025
Missonls MT 59802 Dues 09/10/2025

Seeley Zake Rura) Fire Distrie

Sroup Ng; 561

P 0Box 303
Perigd; 0872025

Seeley Lake MT S9ggg Invoice; 0000012786
EMPLOYEE EMPLGYEE Cov MEDICAL DENTAL VISIon TOTAL
In NOUMBER Namg CODE PREMTUM PREMTUM PREMITR PREM} iy
o, e
Balance Forwarg 2701, 5¢
9085335 Allen, Lyn.nette 2 843.9¢ 45.00 12.50 900, 59
0003035 Lane, Dave 843,00 45,00 12.50 90050
0004045 Larmour, Stephen 843,00 45.00 12,50 300,590
L J OTag s 2523.06 135.¢g 37.50 201,50
**INVOICE TOTAL 2701.50
**GRAND TOT&L 5403.00

3 Enrolieas 3 Singles 0 Familieg
Please ramis Payment to:

Missonia County
0 West Broadws
Missoula. MT  s5980>

Empl ayees Benefitg

Complete Enrollment Opdate form for
Changes rg this invoics, Thank yoy.
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SEELEY LAKE Fipg DisTRicT
082712025 Seeley Laka Waze:)E;::::R OF MissoyLs COUNTY AccounT
7901043
b( 473.09
78.90
CrECKiNG ACCOUNTS:MIssouLA COUN Marc,
pew s 35
1.99

IO ¢ |
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F-ire DiStriCt
Cﬁa!m VouCher

Date Issued; - . Dg_

' ]
7 = ' TOTALQSI\OIC?
=y Lane '

Jon Kimble \ ;
Shirly Goudzwaarg \ }
Susan Manghan \ !

Rita Ross; \ |
\

Date: ’
__‘—&_“—-—._
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SEELEYIAKE WATER DISTRICT

POBOXS&S-RICE RIDGE RD

SEELEY LAKE MT $9868-6503

(406} 6772559
Accourt: 274.99 Billad: 07/31/2025
BIKE | CHARGES BAANCE

13.73 g.00 13.73
BASE 2.45 0.00 32.45
DERT é'é'xzzvxcas 33‘ Zg g.oog 33.;&
DERT CERRag 0.60 0.0 6.00
HMISCELLANEALg 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
PENATTY ¢.00 0.00 Q.60
CONSTRUCATTON 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
OVERPATMENT 0.090 ¢.00 0.00
Totals: 78.90 0.00 78.%0
Reaidan+.
3350 EZIGmmay g3

Last Payment: 80.90 ~ 07/21/2025
Suzrent: 174g1q 07/22/2035
g!‘lvious: ggzsgsa 06/20/2035
saga:
*>>  PLEASE pay 4 78.90 BY 08/25/2025 <<
Wew sxmtuxznm:smcw ORG

i
t
)
t
'

- SEELEY LAKEWM'ER DISTRYICT
POBOXSOB-RICE RIDGE R>
LAKE MT
{406) 677-2559
: - Billed: 07/31/2,

) An:caunt 570-00 AsSd:
WATER 7.78 4.00
ok SO B
DERT SZRVICES 552 §-8a
DEBT cuaRcy 0.00 0,00
MISCELLANEGUS 0.0¢ 0.00
PEMALTY ¢.00 0.00
CONSTRUCTTON 0.0¢ 2.00
OVERPAYMENT 0.00 0.00
Totalg: 473,09 Q.00

ident: gipp - FIR® Barry,
Residen 200 FIREaousE DR
Last Payment: 470,82 - 07/21/202s
Curzent? g§g73g 07/22/2335
Previous: 95770 06/2G,2025
Sage: 2360

>>> PLEASE pay § 473.09 By 08/25/2025

hw.mmmIETRICT-ORG

<<
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SEELEY LaAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER of MissouLa COUNTY ACCOUNT

08/28/2025 Dalmation Fire Equipment
. Cert. Ajr TankszeplaCe

I

CHECKING ACCOUNT S:MissouLa COuN

Rev 19

7901047

1,100,00

1,100.00

0313 0
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

o —
Date lssued:g ;6 )

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct#
) T L 2
rzodllolmete. | v o
S L .t o . o
Prapared 8/ , o e e TOTAL // . 00
Approved & 8 ned.ByI: Davz Lane e S .
— :
e men o, ...
@%s/

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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Dalmatian F ire Equipment, LiC USi Voice
75 Oak Avenue _ n o
Eaton, CO 80615
Phone: 800-436-6450 | ivolees
Fax: 888-436-6451 81972025 i 502589
sales@datmatianﬁre.com Due Dt f P
Www.DalmatianFire. com ‘ N
I FIRE EQUMIE:" —~
! Bill Ta Shipping To
i Seeley Lake Fire Department ! | Seeley Lake Fire Departmen; I
f Dave Lage i Dave Lane '
PO Box 300 ' 1200 Firehouse Dy, '
' Seeley Lake, MT 59368 [ | Seeley Lake, MT 59863 ’
"USA

| {USA |
|

.‘
‘ : ' » i
; Customer Phone 5 4066772400 ' | Customer Fax | {

» Price Each
s that Phoenix Continued ' 00 0.00T!

1 | Dalmatian Fire Equipment, LLC warrag
’ Service Life Cytinders comply with ]}
Lis At of Transportation regulations. Dakmatian Fire ' :
| Equipment, LL.C makes no representation | '
r : OF warranty that Phoenjx Coatinued Setvice Life Cylinders comply with
jall other local, state, ang
; | faderal regulations; Buyer accepts Tesponsibitity to investigate other
# local, state, and federal :
| regulations to which i may be subject to, . !
: i se directed, Hexagon Digital Wave wi] renger faled i
' cylinders incapable of holding
| i pressure and dispose of them accordingly*+
" Cylinders Will Be Tested Under Us DOT Special Permi 16320

| Hexagon Digital Wave Limitad Warranty period:
| : lmps:ﬂéalmxtianﬁre.comf'!imited-uarmnty-t‘or-phoenix—csl-cylindersa'

Total sales tax by AvaTax 0.06 800 .
'IF 2025-08.19 ' 0.00 .
,BB-CM
! 0.00
|
j i
I
|
.. .. rn N - -_-_-___-_-‘_h‘——‘
Thank you for You buisiness Pleasa *enty ACH information before sending payment !
. Terms & Conditions: hetps:#dalmatiansgre com/terms-and-conditions/ Total isSb 1.1 00.0 0"

———

| Pleass remit Payment 1 the above addrasy

| A fate fee jn the amount that ts the lesser of: () 2% of the total invoice amount, and (b} the highest late fes

+ Pymt/Credit USDo.og -
i pc‘rmmiblevundfzr applicabic [aw. The ate fee is lmended 1o be liquidated damages and is not g penaly, L ——— .

_' All ool_]c_ﬂion agency i is invoy E '. : Balance Due USD 13100.00 -‘
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i)alrnatian Fire Equipment, LLC
75 Oak Avenue
Eaton, CO 80615

US Invoice

Phone: 800-4356-5450 Date *
Fax: 888-436-6451 811972025 502589
sales@dalmatianfire.com .
www.DalmatianFire.com DueDate |  9/1872025
. FIRE SQUIPMENY -_—
| B@Te ‘] | Shipping To
 Seeley Lake Fire Department {Sectey Lake Fire Department
Dave Lane i Dave Lane
PO Box 309 200 Firehouse Dr.
Seeley Lake, MT 59868 _ Seeley Lake, MT 59363 !
USA ; USA f
:! : | |
! : -
. ; .
' Customer Phone 4066772400 : | Customer Fax |
| OrderedBy: | DateOrdersd | CustP.0.# $.0.No, Terms | ShippedOn | via |
! | |
! Linda Richie i SO#32262D W, 32262 Net 30 | wie0s | ues
f [ 1 !
i Quantity Description Price Each ! Amount
i 41 Phoenix Testing Year 20 and 25 DOT Retest LAST TEST July, 2018 100.00 400.00T
Brand: MSA
‘ Volume/Pressure: 30/2216
¢ Year(s) Manufactured: 2003
i S/N: 065976, OJ66892, 0J70460, OJ116099. :
. 8 Phoenix Testing - Price to De-valve if cylinder received with valve still 35.00 280.00T
"attached. { After the Testing is complete, please reinstal their Valves '
Thank you) ;
i 'K.F. 8-18-25 0.00
4 Phoenix Testing - EACH CYLINDER MUST BE INSPECTED FOR 36.00 120.00T
' EXTERIOR DAMAGE BEFORE SHIPPING. Any deep scratches, .
punctures, or other significant defects will result in a failed visual
 inspection. Cylinders that do not pass visual inspection are considered
- unsafe for use and must be removed from service. A $36 FEE PER
| CYLINDER WILL BE CHARGED FOR ANY CYLINDER,
'RECEIVED THAT DOES NOT PASS VISUAL INSPECTION :
"SN: OI116098, OIE8003, GI74304, OJ66302 ( FAILED VISUAL) 0.00
1 Skipping / Freight Charges fiom Dalmatian- Shipping IN 150.00 150.00T
1 ‘ *=NOTE*** UPS Tracking#1Z224X 1530345290815 0.00 .00
I ****NOTE*** UPS Tracking#1Z24X 1530345794343 0.00 .00
1 HEINOTE*** UPS Tracking#1Z24X 1530345804653 0.00 000
1 Shipping / Freight charges to US Locations -SFEPPING CHARGES 150.00 150.007

\ INCLUDED IN TOTAL
J i

: Thank you for you buisiness. Please venfy ACH informaion befoze sendmg payment
! Terms & Conditions: hitps-/daimatianfire com/terms-and-conditions/

Please rem:t payment to the above address.
| A late fee in the amount that is the lesser of: {2) 2% of the total invoice amount, and (b} the highest lme fee
. permissible under applicable law. The late fee is intended to be liquidated damages and is not a penaliy,

; Bills not paid within 90 days of the invoice date will be sent to a collection agency
: All collection agency charges will be added ta this invoics and are due immediately

Balance Due
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010475
08/28/2025 Grizzly Disposal and Recycling
i Garbage -4th of July 400.00

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 400.00

o Rev N9 N3 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Page 43 of 150

Claim Voucher
f, L L
Datelssued: o .% "~ -« < °
Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct# Amount
. o TS Ve [
TR Lo s o~ S oLl
L
- o _::;, R S T A e
N ~
e R S . R
ﬂﬁrepa;fgy; o g . Tota - GO
Approved & Signed8y: MDav= Lane
Lynjiette Alle kZ
Gary Lewis /
Jon Kimble
Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:




AN
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tatement

Grizzly Disposal & Recycling
PO Box 17407

Missoula, MT 59808-7407 13627

Mon Jul 21, 2025

Please Pay: $400.00

TEMP RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 406-541-7171
Location:
LAKE FIRE DEPT SEELEY
200 FIREHOUSE LN
SEELEY LAKE, MY 59868
=% Grizzly Disposal & Recycling
==T Lake Fire Dept Seeley 4 PO Box 17407
éﬁo— Fire Chief Dave Lane 1 M[SSOU'B, MT 59808-7407
===~ PO Box 309 1124
Secley Lake, MT 59868-0309
Pay your bill Online at
www.trashbilling.com
1D#: 120360136271
Terms: Net 10 Days or add 1.5%
Grizzly Disposal & Recycling Acct# 13627 200 FIREHOUSE LN, SEELEY LAKE, MT
717125 3Y EMPTY TEMP BIN $100.00
200 FIREHOUSE LN, SEELEY LAKE, MT
712125 DELCONTAINER 3287 3YD $150.00
777125 REM CONTAINER 3287 3YD $150.00
Balance Due: $400.00
up to 30 311060 611090 Over 90 Total
$400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00

Pay your bill and see account information Online at www.trashbilling.com ID#: 120360136271
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER DF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT 79 22
4
08/27/2025 EMS Manag. & Consulting 010
; Biliing Co.-015101 & 016430 1,259.82

$

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Medical Billing 1,259.82

o Rav 319 0313 q
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

o s 3 2T DS %

Warrant No, Vendor Descrj n Acct# Amotint
ENCIMCTR e (o I3l | 2417
e SCMS— D1 STo) L7 9
CMS oLk 430 '

Predarad By Y
| 7
Approved & ned By ave Lane

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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EMSIMC

EMS Management & Consultants

BILL  SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
TO: 200 Firehouse Lane

200 Firehouse Lane

Seeley Lake, MT 59868

INVOICE

PAGE 1
INVOICE #; EMS-G15101
DATE: 04/3072025

invoice Questions: (336)397-3975
Or email: finance@emsmc.com

PAYMENT TERMS —[ DUE DATE CUSTOMER ID PURCHASE GROER NO.
06/15/2025 C-0982
ITEM & DESCRIPTION RECEIPTS RATE AMOUNT
AMB_Sales April 2025 Integrated Paymenis 11,394.01 0.06%5 £791.38
Subtotal $791.88
Payments/Credits 50.00
Total $791.88

Thank you for your continued business, We appreciate it very much
Please reference your Customer Number on your check.

Please remit payment to:

EMS Management & Consultants, Inc,
2540 Empire Drive Ste. 300
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
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EMS|MC INVOICE

PAGE 1
EMS Management & Consuitants INVOICE #: EMS-016430
DATE: 05/31/2025

Invoice Questions: {336)397-3975
Or email: finance®@emsmc.com

BILL SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
TO: 200 Firehouse Lane

20C Firehouse Lane

Seeley Lake, MT 59868

PAYMENT TERMS DUE DATE CUSTOMER ID PURCHASE ORDER NO,
0771572025 C-0982
MER # DESCRIPTION RECEIPTS RATE AMOUNT
AMB_Sales May 2025 Integrated Payments 6,732.90 0.0695 $467.94
Subtotal $467.94
Payments/Credits $0.00
Total $467.94

Thank you for your continued business. We appreciate it very much
Please reference your Customer Number on your check,

Please remit payment to:

EMS Management & Consultants, Inc.
2540 Empire Drive Ste. 300
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT -
9010470
08/27/2025 Montana State Firemen's Association
MSFA Life Insurance 154.87
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Life insurance Dave: 92.52 Life insurance Steve: 62.35 154,87

B Rev 314 s c
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Claim Voucher
Date !ssued: 8 " 27 C 16
Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct# Amount
= “
MOEFA Ll [Inawane oViront um. [S 4.8
’PI\CLU'? kw 2 - Qaé
 S— .
\S)'n[-ﬂl(’ oavmar | LAz
|
P e |
Prepar@\%@ﬂ_/@ku i) 1. R
Approvad & Signed By.—Dave Lane Pt
N ,
LynnetterAll ;
Qm/ 4
Gary bewis~ ©
Jon Kimble
Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rassi

Date:
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
P.O. Box 309
Seeley Lake, MT 593868

August 27, 2025

Kelly Lee

Montana State Firemen’s Association
P.O.Box 3384

Butte, Mt. 59702

RE: MSFA Life Insurance Premium
Dear Kelly Lee,

Please find enclosed the life insurance deduction payment, warrant number 79010
in the amount of $154.87. Chief Dave Lane-$92.52 and Steve Larmour-$62.35.

This deduction payment is for the payroll period of 08/27/25.
Please contact me on the above number should you have any questions.
Regards,

SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

Lynnette Allen
Administrative Assistant

Ph: (406) 677-2400  Fax: (406) 677-2416 seeleyfire@blackfoot.net
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010462
08121/2025 Missoula Electric Coop
Electric St 1 273.87
Electric St 2 248.41
Security Lights 48.84
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 571.12

a Rev 3113 16313 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Claim Voucher
Date Issued: 8 ‘(9\'" %‘—
Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct# Amount
N icgode, © e dric (e St | T3
. SV 7 U
Do LS UB. £/
7
el M A P

Prepared By
Approved &8 v Bave Lans

I:Lynnette AI'-{Q)%’?/ /:C/ M
S S

Gary' Lewis

TOTAL )—‘“ . & E

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date;
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ACCOUNT NUMBER: 188923 Page3of 4
Loc: 161503482901 Addy: 200 FIREHOUSE LN Uesc;: SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE Rate: 1003
Cutrent Previcus . I PEAK
Matar Number Usage Pariod rren Py [ Muttiptier | kW Usee e
208185 070120258  08/01/2025 18220 16121 1 2793 968
( KWH USE HISTORY ) DETAIL OF CHARGES h
. Energy Charge 2799 KWh @0.06991  $19568
- e BB o o Peak Charge 9.664 KW @ 3.50 $34.69
R I o 0711 & 8:00 - 10:00 AM
Base Charge $33.50
Total This Service $26387
i M’g.-sep 0 Nov Do can Feb har Age May Jun  Ji
PERIOD ENDING Jut 2025 Jul 2024
Avg Dally Temp 7 73
Avg Daify kWh oC 91
Avyg Dally Cost $8.51 $8,07
— J
Loc: 1715-27-3180-01 Addr: 3360 HWY 83N Desc: SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE Rate: 1005
Currant Previaus . Remand
Meter Number Usage Poriod Reading Reading Mubtiplier KWh Usged o
SC0137 07:0172025 08 01,2028 10453 *Gd3s 47 1128 12 80
( KWH USE HISTORY DETAIL OF CHARGES )
Energy Charge 1,120 KWh @ 0,05017 $56.19
KW Demand Charge 128 KW @ 11.58 $148.22
I Base Charge $44.00
[ - Jota! This Service $248471 )
™ I
A Aug Sep DA M Tu L Fer Wy Ao May Jun 4l
PERIOD ENDING Jul 2025 Jui 2624
Avg Daily Temp 70 73
Avg Daily kWh 36 40
Avg Daily Cost $8.01 $6.03
... y,
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YNNN
{ ACCOUNT NUMBER 198923)
' CT DISTRICT OF RECORD 05
/\‘ MISSOULAELE RIC STATEMENT GATE 08/06/2025
, COOPERATIVE PAYMENT DUE DATE 08/21/2025
a—— BILL TYPE Regular
1700 W, BROADWAY PH.: 406-541-4433 NOTES
MISSQULA, MT 53808 PAYMENTS: 1-844-978-2582 \_ AMOUNT DUE 5571.54,
Hours: Mon. -Fri. 8amto 5 il { BILLING SUMMARY Y
www.missoulaelectric.com
Previous Balance $540.84
Payment Received 07/21/25 __ﬂ}_.a_z_g
7404 0 AV 0.593 & 7404 Balance Forward $10.42
SEELEY IAKE RURAL FIRE c-18
FC BOX 309 Cuirent Charges $561.12
SEELEY LAKE MT 59968-0309 Account Balance $571.54
Paga 1cf4
l‘l’l"‘mlllli"'h!'IH'I'I’II'I”‘"ll‘"lll']l"i'"l'il“h
l_Loc: 1716-27-3102-L1 Addr: 3360 HWY 83N Desc: 43W LED LIGHT Rate; 6020 I
DETAIL OF CHARGES
Sacurity Light 31418
Total This Service $14.18
[roc: 1715-27-4100-L1  Addr: 3360 HWY 83 N Desc: 70W LED LIGHT Rate: 6020 {
DETAIL OF CHARGES
Securly Light $20.42
Total This Service $20.48
| Loc: 1715-27-3101-L1 Addr: 3360 HWY 83 N Dese: 43W LED LIGHT Rate: 6020 _]

'DETAIL OF CHARGES
Security Light 21418
Jotal This Service $14.16
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
790104863
08/21/2025 CBB
Collection 107.94
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Collection Fees 107.94
9 Pev 31§

N3 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Claim Voucher
Date lssued: 8 . g/' ﬁrzs
Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount
) a - - T = T

Prepare. 0 B tota /077954

ave Lane

Lyr’\,vfettfmﬁ:
Wtﬁis

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:



202514022
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

CBE CQLLECTICNS
3318 3RD AVE N STE 100
POB 31213
BILLINGS, MT 5%$107-1213
406-245-2040

PAGE NO. 1
SEELEY LAKE FIRE DEPT STATEMENT FROM 07-01-25 TO 07-31-25
PO BOX 209 CLIENT NO. N5148EE 3
SEELEY IAKE, MT 59868
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
DATE NAME STS DAID US PFAID YOU DUE Us REM BATL, DUE YOU
PRIOR BALANCE OWING 107.94
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 107.94 0.00
------------------------------------- FINAL VOUCHER PAGE —--==m=== === =mommmmaoomomo e amma_ o
GROSS COLLECTIONS THIS STATEMENT .. 0.00
PLEASE REMIT YOUR CHECK FOR ....... 107,94
AGING OF ACCOUNT: JULY JUNE MAY APRTL PRIOR BALANCE
0.00 13.44 94.50 0.60 0.00 107.94

Page 58 of 150
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

78010467
08/21/2025 Doug Winz
Service Call 3 Doors 1,223.75
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Service Call Garage Doors 1,223.75

0 Rav 3719 10313 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Claim Voucher
pr—
Date Issued: 8 'ﬂ?l ;9
Warrant No. /\ Vendor Dascription Acct # Amount
} 5 il £
. | P Y,
100. 201 1L g e Wy o ¢ &;nmé /42505

| e 3 cleed [ang
SM{J’( I/O(iJU/J

T
Pt

14

Prapared

Approved 8-\ ~.$'gnad By: Dave Lane . Pl

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date.
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EELEY LAKE FiRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010466
0812172025 High Mountain Heating & Air Ing,
AC Service call 225.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Service Call 225.00

' Rev 319 10313 e
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued:8 '7_ l - 13

Warcrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount

W%kﬂm _ am - Pepess s do
0 s Gy aflr
%thﬂ HLKC.QL_

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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VL TN m s

/w/\(\\ 410 EXPRESSWAY w
. ., “SUITED
Hfﬁ"‘ Mountain MISSOULA, MT 59808 DATE INVOICE #
EATING & AIR INC 6/18/2025 i8518
(4086) 541-7300
info@highmountainhvac.com
BILLTO SERVICE SITE
Seeley Lake Rurat Fire Department Sesley L ake Rural Fire Department
PO Box 308 200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake, MT 59868 Sesley Lake, MT 59868
P.0. No. Project Terms
Net 30
ITEM QUANTITY DESCRIPTION ANOUNT
Seeley Lake Dispatch Fee 1| Seeley Lake Dispatch Fee 75.00
15 - HVAC Service 102 1] Service Call 6111725 150.00
Called out due to a busnt plastic smell coming from the AC. Found
ground wire chewed up from motor possibly dua to the ditty filter
that made the AC unit run too hard and overheat. Tach rewired the
greund wire and replaced the filter with a new one, Test fired unit
with no other issues found.
Please send checks and cash to the address listed above.
We accept credit card Iransactions over the phone and in person
with an added 3.5% transaction fes, Total $228.00
PAYMENT IS DUE before or on the Invoice Due Date listed above. i
Payments/Credits 50.00
PAST DUE ACCOUNTS starting 1/1/24 wili be subject to a finance charge of 1.5%
per month which is an annual rate of 18%.
$225.00

Default of this agreement will result in a collection action at which time the customer
will be respensible for any and all collection fees plus legal fees. BALANCE DUE
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Bigh Mouniain Heating & Air InC.
Missoula, MT 59808

To:

Seeley Lake Rurai Fire Department
PO Box 309

Seeley Lake, MT 59868 OVERDU E
Please Pay

Phone # 406-541-7300
info@highmountainhvac.com

Amount Due Amount Enc.
$225.00
Date Transaction Amount Balance
|
06/18/2025 INV #8518. Orig. Amount $225.00. . 22500 | 225.00
- ,\\
ra Y
31-60 DAYS PAST | £1-00 DAYS PAST | OVER 90 DAYS PAST'
CURRENT  |1:30 DAYS PAST Du_ﬁ’ AYS e e Amount Due
1
0.00 0.00 N 22500 0.00 0.00 $226.00
z

S~
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. . .
7«/\(\\ 410 EXPRESSWAY - AT
SUITED

H{gh Mountain MISSOULA, MT 59808 DATE INVOICE #
HEATING & AIR INC 6/18/2025 8518
(406) 541-7300
info@highmountainbvac.com
BILL TO SERVICE SITE
Seeley Lake Rural Fire Department Seeley Lake Rural Fire Department
PO Bex 309 200 Firehouse Dr
Seeley Lake, MT 52368 Seeley Lake, MT 59868
P.0O. No. Project Terms
Net 30
ITEM QUANTITY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Seeley Lake Dispatch Fee 1| Seeley Lake Dispatch Fee 75.00
15 - HYAC Servics 102 1| Service Call 6/11/25 150.00
Called out due o a bumt plastic smell coming from the AC. Found
ground wire chewed up from motor possibly due to the dirty filter
that made the AT unit run too hard and overheat. Tech rewired the
ground wire and replaced the filter with a new one. Test fired unit
with no other issues found.
Please send checks and cash to the address fisted above.
We accept credit card transactions over the phone and in person Total $225.00
with an added 3.5% transaction fee.
PAYMENT IS DUE before or on the Invoice Due Date listed above. .
Payments/Credits $0.00
PAST DUE ACCOUNTS starting 1/1/24 will be subject to a finance charge of 1.5%
per month which is an annual rate of 18%.
Default of this agreement will result in a collection action at which time the customer BALANCE DUE $225.00
will be responsible for any and all collection fees plus legal fees.
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010465
08/21/2025 United States Treasury

Federal Withhelding 327.03
Social Security Company

Social Security Employee

Medicare Company

Medicare Employee

Medicare Employee Addl Tax

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 81-0440909-941-Tax Pericd March 31, 2025 327.03

o Rev 319 ek ] (
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Da’celss;uﬁ.-r.i:gngl '25

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount

204 AUk o lvsfisules TR 2I1.d3
b JQC( LL)*‘LL\L‘L@((‘L/ a
QUL - Murch 21,200%]

Tora_0 ¢ {.0%

Gary Lewis

Jon Kimbie

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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N
CRe== I -~

9307 1107 5620 3957 $513 07

053182.571D45,105544,16324 2 gp 0,780 1228
et oo o gy g ot {0 g g
SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

s 200 FIREHOUSE LN
% SEELEY LAXE MT 59868-8755
055182

August 4, 2025

Notice of intent to seize (levy) your property or fights to property

Amount due: $327.03

This is a natice of intent to lewy your propeity or

rights to property. As we notified you before, Bi"jng Summary

our records show you have unpaid taxes for the

tax period ending March 31, 2025 {Farm 941), Amount you owed $323.53
If you don't call us immediately to make payment Interest charges 350
alrangements of we don't receive the amount Amount due immediately $327.03

due within 30 days from the date of this notice,

wve may levy your property or rights to property
and apply it to the $327.03 you owe.



=

153182
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Notice {P5048
TaxPeriod March31,2005
Noticedate = Augustd, 2025
Emplayer ID number  81-0440909
Page3of5

What you need to knov—continued

Right fo request an appeal

If you don't 2gree with our intent to levy or file a Notice of Federal Tax Lien, you have
the right to request an appeal under the Collection Appeals Program {CAP) before the
collection action takes place. Please call 833-678-702 or send us a Callection Agpeal
Request (Form 9423). Note: The {CAP) is different from the Collection Due Pracess
{CDP) Program. Please call 833-678-7020 if you have questions about either of these
pragrams. For mere information about your appeal rights, see Publication 1660
{Collection Agpeal Righis}.

Send us your documents using the Documentation Upload Tool within 30 days from
the date of this notice. To use the tool, scan the QR Coda below or visit
IRS.gov/DUTReply and enter access code 59519-824u7.

Scan here to reply and upload documentation

Penial or revocation of United States passport

The U.S. Department of State may revoke your passport o decline 10 issue a pew
passport or renew an existing pesspart f you're certified as having seriously delinguent
1ax debt totaling more than the current threshald amount (adjusted yearly). For more
information, including the threshold amaount, visit [RS.qov/Passperts or read Publication
584, The IRS Collection Progess.

Payment options

Pay online or by phane using the Electronic Federal Tax Payment System (EFTPS),

Enrolt at [RS.g0w/EFTPS. Once enrolled, you can also schedule payments and recaive
email notifications.

If you plan to mail a payment, consider the electronic aptions at RS.cow/Payments first,
if you pay by check, money order, or cashiar’s check, make sure it's payable to the U.S.
Treasury.

Can't pay it all now?

* Apply for a payment plan (installment agreement) at [RS.gow/OPA

= Consider an offer in compromise at |RS.cov/OIC

= Request a temporary collection defay &t IRS.gowTempCallectionD
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L

S8
Notice CPs04B
TaxPeried . Mah3l2025
Noticadate  _ Augut4, 2025
| Employer ID number 210440909 )
Page S5of 5

Interest charges (Internal Revenue Code Section 6601)
v We're required by law 1o charge interest when you don't pay your lizbifity on time. Uriike penalties, we can’t reduce of remove interest due to
% reasanable cause. Interest accumulates daily, so the longer you wait to pay, the more interest we add to your account. Visit IRS.gov/interest for
more information.

Note: The interest amount in Billing Summary reflects accruals from your previcus balance due notice, the amounis shown below are total
055182  interest charges.

Period __ . Daysaccrued  Unpaid balance Interest rate Interest factor Interest charge
06/09{2025 - 06/30/2025 21 $323.53 7.8% 0.004035130 $1.31
06/30/2025 - 0810472025 35 324.84 10% 0.006734253 $2.19

Total Interest $3.50
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
. 79010464
08/12/2025 Rovero's ) }
L keys 5.03
Locks
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 5.03

¢ Ravang 10313 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date {ssued:

Warrm Vendor ription Acct#  Amount
y)

s L, nA/ <7

-

AN A
S S GRA
( [

TOTANS/ +

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:



ALY

PAGE: 1 ROVERO'S
PO BOX 630
HIGHWAY 83
SEELEY LAKE, MONT. 59868
(406) 677-2445

SEELEY LAKE

PO 80X 309
SEELEY LAKE

FIRE DISTRICT

MT 598638

Illllllllllllllll"l Illllllll'll
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STATE ..

CLOSING DATE: 7/31/25
DUE DATE . 8/10/25
ACCT: 772400

L Cl PR

MAY YOUR L\UGIUST BE FILLED WITH WDNDERFUL FRIENDS
BﬁG LAVGHS AND CAREFREE DAYS

|
49,98

Transaction Codes:

&= Bafance Forward F= Finance Charge P= Payment

| PREV BALANCE '
1
! !
’ 7/ 1/25 447675 1i I ORDR# 623967 39.53I
| 7/ 3/25| 447751 1, I INVOICE 3.59
© 7/18/25 G43985 1 £ PAYMENT THANK YOU i 92.46
: 7/30/2% 448780 1 T INVOICE 5.01
o | | |
! ! NEW BALANCE 5.73
1 i
' |
! |
5 \
i |
1 ;
|
I | H .
CURRENT 1-30 DAYS ' 31-60 DAYS , 61-90 DAYS | OVER 90 DAYS
5.73 0.00 0.00 ; 0.00 0.00
TERMS: NET 10TH
77200 A= Adjusiment C= Credit I= invoice

Ace is America’s Place for helpful service!
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
. 79010462
08/12/2025 Corys Vi Y Market )
Coffee, Creamer, Kleenex, soap 189.48
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Kleenex, hand soap, Coffee , Creamer 189.48

B Pev 319 10313 (
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District %
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: ﬁ i / / 25_/

-

Warrant No/) Vendm De7é?1ptxon Acct# Amount

DA Vilds, 7- Uptznoh B9 %
/A N/
L WBﬂu;uwl_

Approved & Sig! ¥ ve Lane

/meﬁe Algn

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:



Store Address

COQY'S VALLEY MARKET
PG BOX 579

SEELEY LAKE MT 59868
496-677-2121

gill To

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DEPT
P.0. BOX 309
SEELEY LAKE MT 59868

Finance Charges

Current Finance Charge is based on the open
balance of each past due statement

202514022 Page 80 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Statement (
From: ‘
Customer Name:
Account #:

Amount Due:

Remit Payment To

PO BOX 578
SEELEY LAKE MT 59868

Previous Balance:
Payments:

Current Charges:

pate
26/16/2025 87:28:38 AM

06/26/2825 87:39:26 AM

a7/81/2825 89:32:10 AN

87/63/2025 @3:31:85 PM

97/16/2025 @5:35:25 PM

Finance Charges:
Late Fees:

Amount Due:

Bctivity Transaction ID  PO/Check Number

Invoice @1-684596

Invoice Details: COF MAT CARN FRNCH V 8.79 F

Achan B2y

Invoice 91-695837
Taveice Details: COF MAT FRENCH VNLA 4.99 F

Invoice Details: FOLGRS CLASSIC ROAST 16.43 F
’
/\F\/jl\-d\m/\ ﬂ_f\l\b

Invoice @2-7a7558
tnvoice Details: COF MAT CARMN FRNCH ¥ 8.79 F

Invoice Details: COF MAT CARN FRNCH V 8.79 F

Aladan @k‘\tz

Inveice 92-718855

Invoice Details: CRISCO ALL VEG SHORT 18.99 F

Aok <N {}vl ]JI[%

Invoice 91-720767
invoice Details: LAYS PS CLASSIC ORG 5.99 F
Invoice Details: Lays DISC -2.2@

Invoice Details: LAYS PS BBQ 5.99 F

Adjustment Code

6/1/2825 - 7/3172925
SEELEY LAKE FIRE dEPT

2499
$189.48

$76.81

$70.81

$189.42

$0.60
$6.60
$189.48

subtotal Tax
$8.79 %9.¢e

$21.43 $o.e0

$17.58 $90.00

$12.99 38.c¢e

496,18 30.00

Total

$8.79~/’

$21.48

$17.58 Vf

516.99\/

$96.10
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: 5 ) // QS‘

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct# Amount

I K wlld, S /123
r Ak 2 /p. OF
5. e\ D048

v

-

/D Y/ BV
Prepared By ,6/'}///)/7 F%[ c// 4%/«\/ TOTAL__/_Z/’_ﬁg-]

GZ;Lane /) Vi 77 7277
Lynnette Al LAYV /J . M j\.{

Lewis /

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

) 78010461
08/12/2025 Seeleyl )Rent-All
Pump 210.00

T

X

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 210.00

a Rev 318 10313 i
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued:g ) /Z . 75—1

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount
Py J -
LAl (w W lpsact _2/0.60

<

y{ Prepared By:
Approved & Sig 3

“h
\

ave Lane P

Lynnetie A

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:



(
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Page 86 of 150

Statement

Seeley Lake Rent-All
PO BOX 1548 oa
Seeley Lake, MT 59868
406-677-2200 7312023
To:
Seeley Lake Fire Department
PO Box 309
Secley Lake MT 59868
Amount Due Arnount Enc.
$210.00
Date Transaction Amount Balance
0772572025 | INV #WO6755. Due 08/10/2025. Orig, Amount §210.00. 210.00 210.00
—-Labor, 1.5 @ $140.00 = 210.00
1-30 DAYS PAST 3160 DAYS PAST | 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 80 DAYS
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due
210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $210.00
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202514022

Secley Lake Rent-All
Work Order

Name ~ g ) Qrder No. =
F T oS I Date of Order . -
Tusiomer Order Number Job Number —Lcr Name P , Job Locatian B ] Phone ( )
Date Starled _ Date Completed Terms ! Qrder Taken By work Phone { )
PARTS AND MATERIALS LABOR
_M:EEQ Material No. or Description Price Amount Hours Labor Rate Amount DESCRIPTION OF WORK
.h.:.‘ FAN \J PEE P
A
il
! .\: .
TOTAL LABOR
Subtotal Sales Tax
Work Qrdered By
Q
TOTAL MATERIALS | hereby acknowledge the satistactory completion of the above

Comments:

PO. Box 1548 » Seeley Lake, MT 59868 » 677-2200
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSQULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

08/112/2025 TXChild * Jport SDU \ 79010460

. TX Child Support 186.92

!

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 186.92

a Rev 319 16313 C
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Claim Voucher
Date [ssued: Q' j/. Z {
Warrant No. dor (\ Description Acct# Amount
ZEN NN VA2

Approved &

Jon Kimble

Shiry Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASUREHR OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010459
08/12/2025 Seeley L )Au’:a Parts
) ' Batteries for 717, extricaqtion tools &Tongue jack 810.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 810.00

o Agv 318 10313 (
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: 8 il /, : 25-

Warrant No. Vendor Descnpnon Acct # Amount

o | Sl Lo b ke 1R Bl [ 3.9

g

Fad

O " leunaat eck Qi’:h o | T70. 07

e Bieels, ity 29999

TOTAL ;J JIO:)

ot W Vs |

Lynpétte én
Ga Wi
Jon Kimble
Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi
Date:



202514022
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Page 92 of 150

SEELFEY LAKE AUTO PARTS
PO BOX 573
J1B0HWY B3N
< SEELEY LAKE, MT 50868
123-456-7830
CHECK OUT CUJR NEW MILWAUKEE DISPLAY!
¢ N
BILLTO  Seeley Lake Fire Dist.
Box 309 TATEMENT
Secley Lake, MT 59368-0000 S T M EN
ACCT# SM# PAGE
7549 56 1
L J
[ DAE___| TYPE | HEFERENGE AMOUNT. | P.0JCHECKIE.
0630205 FRY falance 73.48
07/18/2025 PMT 640481 7348 79010418
07/09/2025 INV 639674 435.98
07/10/2025 INV 639803 70.03
07/21/2025 INV 640638 0.00V,
07/25/2025 Ny 841003 200.99Y
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14:31 AM

202514022

09/17/2025 10

7549

T MNUUUNDLD

¥ SEELEY LAKE AUYO pARTS

Time: 11:07 Invoice Number muwmog
3¢ HIGHWAY 83 N.
ZDﬁh h-.—.c ‘5 ~0. Box 573 Date7/10/2025
SEELEY LAKE, MT 5986 )
- &1 (406) 677-2454 Page: 171 alnvoice# SPOC0623635803
Anticipated Time:

Seelay Lake Fire Dist.
Box 309

Attention: Y Y
0oCr
Tax Exemption:
Sealey Lake, MT 59868-0000
: PO : mooooN_mmwmwmmowm
Terms: DUE~10TH
ONLY DAVE, LYNNE AND NATHAN BAILEY
Part Numbex Linw Deeeripiion Quentivy Price Net. Total
BX  Trailer Tongue Jack - Caster Wheel 10%.02 70.0300 70.03 r
I from: sPQ - SPOKANE, WA
?#!LUY\\\
A A
Employaa: 5 + DEBBIE . Subtotal 70.03
Salea Rep: %6 + COMMERCIAL TAXTABLE 1 0.0000% 8.¢c
wnandsﬁ»aa Day: 9

IRAS &.L.f@\

Customer Signature
AL GOODS RETURNED VIUST BE ACCOMAN,
SEELEY LAKE AUIO PARTS
HAPPY DAY

60 BY THIS INvOIGE

CUSTOMER COpPY

Charge Sale

Total

70.03

70.03 /\
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14:31 AM

202514022

09/17/2025 10

1 MW UuUYDLS
¢ SEELEY LAKE AUTO PARTS Time: 10:43 Invoice Nunbap 6410C3
A0 HIGHWAY 83 N.
NAPA  AUTO PARTS | co.2om e
SEELEY LAKE, MT 59868
. ' (406) 677-2454 Page: 171 eInvoicey SPO00623641003
7549 Anticipated Time: 1‘
Mol Seeley Lake Fire Dist. ttention: Y Y
Box 309 QCR
Tax Exemption:
Seeley Lake, MT 59858-0000
3 20t 5000046236410032
7] Terms: DUR-10TH
i ONLY DAVE, LYNNE AND NATHAN BAILEY
Part Number Line Bazcription Cuantity riog Vet Total
GCB6SR~2 DEW 60V MAX BATTERY PACK 1.00 573.860 29%.9900 293,499 T
Employea: 20 s Matt Subtotal 299,99
Sales Rep: 56 + COMMERCTAL TAXTABLE 1 0.00004% 0.0¢
Accounting Day: 22

.?,Fw) a,mﬁ

Cust.omer Signature
ALL GOODS RETUINED VST B AGCOWPANILD BY THIS INVOGE
BELLEY LAKE A0 PARTS
TGk«

CUSTOMER COPY

Total

Charge Sale 299,98

mmm.ww,\
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14:31 AM

202514022

09/17/2025 10

500051623
SEELEY LAKE AUTO PARTS Time: 09:06 Invoice Number 640638
30 HIGHWAY 83 N.
MPA AUTO PARTS | .77 e
. . U; SEELEY LAKE, MT 5986B
. £106) §77-2454 Paga: 1/1 einvoice# SPOCOB23RA0638
7549 Anticipated Time:
f»] Seelay Lake Fire Dist. Attention: Y Y
B ;
a Moxpuamb ke, MT 5986B-0C0C Tax Exemption: oot
aeley Lake ! -~
m ’ PO¥: 5000046236406387
Terms: DUE-10TH
ONLY DAVE, LYNNE AND NATHAN BAILEY
Part Numbay Line bescriprion Quantity Price Hat. Total
BP93GBNVBZN LMP WARRANTY ~1.00 103,24 49.00 49.00 CT
This item was purchased on invoice § 627881 12/23/2024
BPOZOANVEZN LMF PREMIUM CAPSULES 1.00 103.24 49,00 45.00 T

Employee: 18 , Bonny
8zlea Rep! 56 , COMMERCIAL
Accounting Day: 1R

f1eMan @\LJ\N,\

Customer Signature
ALL GOODE RESLIRVED MUST BE ACCOMPANED BY THIS INVOIGE
SLELEY LAKE AUTC FAHIB
HAVE A NIGE DAY:

CUSTOMER COPY

TAXTABLE 1 0.0000% 0.¢0
Total 0.00
Charge Sala 0.00 I\
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14:31 AM

202514022

09/17/2025 10

r@ SEELEY LAKE, MT 535868

. — { (406) 677-2454 Page: 1/l eInvoicet 8P000623639674
7548 Anticipated Time: v Y
ls] Secley Lake Fire Dist. Attention:
A wu.. oy 1 59868-0000 Tax Exemption: o8
i Soetey Laxe, HI 5986870 rob: 5000046236396744
Terms: DUE-10TH
ONLY DAVE, LYNNE AND NATHAN BAILEY
Paxt Number Line Description fuantity price Nat Total
B165AAA BAT BATTERY 2.00 257.89 219.99%00 439.98 T
8465AAR BAT Core Deposit 2.0 18.00 18.0000 36.00 TC
Qty: 2 £rom: SPO — SPOKANE, WA .
A465AAA BAT Core Deposit ~-2.00 8.00 18.00 36.00 CTD
P
Employee: 26 , Matt Subtotal 439,98
Saler Rep: 36 , COMMERCIAL TAXTABLE 1 0.0000% .00
Account.ing Day; 8
\Glrws (e Y Total 439.98 v/
Charge Sale 439,98

Customer Signature
AL GOODS NETIMNED MUST BE AGGOMPANEED BY THIS WNVQIGE
SEELEY LAKE AUTO PARTS
SMILEN

CUSTOMER COPY
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LAKE FWRE DISTRICY TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

08/12/2025 IntelliCoy’
Back Ground Checks

*HECKING AGCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Back Ground Check

1313

7901

432
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued:ﬁ' / / "25——‘

Warrant No. Vendor Description /l Acct#
Fal

Amount

97077

), 60

7y Lew

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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WntelliCorp o LA 5

Version 10.0
a Cisive company

Home Perform a Search Monitoring Drug Screening Dashboard Results Centar Your Account Help
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER
Print this Page

CONFIRMATION IN=Z 2 ATION

Subject:  Saalfeld, Mia Jolene
SSN:  XXX-XX-6606
DOB: 12/06/2005
RequestiD: H72202564672704
Request Date: 7/2/2025
Permissible Purpose. Volunteer
Estimated Completion Date: 8/672025

Thank you for choosing IntelliCorpt You can check the staius of your arderin the Regutts Center.

Ordared Searches $32.60 .

I

Bundled Package: !
SSN Verification: Same Day included |
Government Sanctions (OFAC, DDTC, AECA, BIS, GSA): Same Day included !
Vaidated Crimunal Super Search: 1-3 Business Days inciuded ‘
Montana Single Ceunty Criminal Search (MISSOULAY: 5-7 Business Days ingluded i
Court Fee: ($10.00} $10.00 '

I

!

TOTAL*: $42.60 i

*Transactons displayed do not refect taxas.

Brint this Page

Contact infc Fesdback
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010457
08/12/12025 EMS Mar )& Consulting )
) Billing Co. ' 978.86
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSQULA COUN Medical Billing 878.86

9 Rav 19 10313 ‘
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09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: 5 /Q ’ ’:)\5’

Warrant No. Vendor Descriptica‘n

Acct #

Amount

4@0’737)7:7‘(@” r( QL IO»-QQMMZ

7785

- )

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Menahan

Rita Rossi

Date:

%%



202514022

Page 102 of 150

09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

{
PAGE 1
EMS Management & Consultants INVOICE : ENS-017674
DATE: 07/31/2025
invoice Quaestions: {336)397-3975
Or email; finance®emsmc.com
sil SEELEY LAKE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
TO: 200 Firehouse Lane
Seeley Lake, MT 59868
PAYMENT TERMS DUE PATE 1 CUSTOMER ID 1 PURCHASE ORDER NO,
Net 45 09/14/2025 ] C-0982 l
ITEM £ DESCRIFTION RECEIPTS RATE AMCUNT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES July 2025 Payments 14,084.33 0.0695 $978.86
Subtotal $978.86
Payments/Credits 59,00
Total $978.86

Billing Period : 7/1/2025 - 7/31/2025

Thank you for your continued business. We appreciate it very much
Please reference your Customer Number on your check.

Please remit payment to:

EMS Management & Consultants, Inc.
2540 Empire Drive Ste. 300
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010456
08/12/2025 Life-Ass ) )
. Medications 161.63
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Medication 161.63

o Reving 10312 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date lssuedzg’ //~ 25'——‘

Warrant No, Vender Description Acct# Amount

9 /L. ¢
3

(7 . 1
TOTAL_/ é{_’l&;

Approved & . Dave Lane et ) A
Lynnette Allen %/i/ % %g
Gary Le:
Jon Kimble
Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monzhan

Rita Rossi

Date; 4



Helping Heroes Save Lives ¥

202514022 Page 105 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Seetay Laks Rural Fire Distist
200 FIREHOUSE [N

Dave Lane

Sealay Laka, MT 59868

( {
Remit Payment To: Invoice No: 1615016
Life-Assist, Inc. Invoice Date: 7/2/2025
11277 Suniise Park Drive Customer No: 59868FD

Rancho Cordava, QA 85742

TIN#  94.2440500

Soalay Lake Rural Fire District
200 FIREHCUSE DR

Dave Lane

SEELEY LAKE, MT 59868

Order No; 57250229-1
Order Date: 7/1/2025
Orderad By: Dave Lane

Phone: 406-677-2400

B G R

Track & 1Z8159R20333484849 Pay Tarms: Net30

Invoice

K 1 | bx-25 DR0283.25 Furosemide 40mgidmL {t0mg/imL} Vial 140.00 140.00

;_2 1) bx-10 DR3340-030 1 Atroping Sulfate, 1 my/10 ml (0.1mg/mL) Luer<let Syringe 188.40 188.40
L 3 1] cs-18 DR78G%-22 1 | Dcpamine 400mgr250mL {1600meg/mL) DEW IV Bag 408.06 |

License for Shipping Facility: Date Shipped: 7172025 $ub Totaj: 328.4¢

KS: 5-118374 Shippad Via: UPS Ground Sales Tax: 0.00

MT: PHA-WDD-LIC-88830 No of Pkgs: 1 Freight: 0.00

FOB Destination - We Pay FREIGHT! DSCSA Transaction Data for hus stupment Total: 328.40

can ba accessed &l your convenience
Freight Savings: 16.82 at fa-assisteam Credit Applied: 16677
Remaining Balance: 161.63

o durrers oy swoeA] —uote | Exous | _swias |

DROZB3-2%

DR2340-00
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SEELEY LAKE FiRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSQULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
_ 79010455
08/12/2025 Norco, In ) )
' Medical Oxygen 53.32
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Med OXYGEN 53.32

o Rev 319 M3 '



202514022 Page 107 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: 8' ” ) ?‘g—

Warrant No. /{endor Deseription Acct# Amount
s

40160 Nos o M. S %.32D

—

7
J_MJ.VFP\.‘('_DA o OO RTSRED

Pregared & TOTAL :,) 3-3; 2

Approved & Sig™

Lynnetie All

ewi

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi

Date:
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09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

§
1

Page 108 of 150

CYLINDER RENTAL INVOICE INVOICE
* T LTIt U | 0044225802
AND MAIL TO v PAGE NUMBER
orco i s :
PO BOX 35144 INVOICE DATE
. SEATTLE WA 958124-5144
WWW.norco-1mce.com [406] 728-6362 07/31/25
CUSTOMER
A4987
BRANCH
000023
? SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT : SEELEY IAKE FIRE DISTRICT TERMS
L AMBULANCE 1 200 FIREHOUSE DR NET 30
L po BOX 305 P SEELEY LAKE MT 59868
1 SEELEY LAKE MT 59868 T
[ o
fee] nem INVOICE DATE INVOICE degupinG | sHPPeD szm] oot | Easen . | sauance | OER EXTENDED AMOUNT
Rl 006 AND 4 o] c 4 G 124 .430 53,32
IT s S/DEY 5 0 0 5 5 0 L4390 .00 i
I
i
|
|
|
i
i
i
i
i
CYLINDER RENT FROM 07/q1/25 TP 07/3L/25 j
| ! TAX: .00
| i
INVGICE TYPE | TOTAL VALUE OF GYLINDERS | i \
R RENTAL 2865.09 ! ! TOTAL } 53.32
; D - DEMURRAGE | | 3 — n

NVERFST 02300
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010454
08/12/2025 OptimalF  )ss )
Gym Memberships 350.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Gym Memberships 350.00

s Hev 319 10313 ‘



Seeley Lake Rural Fire District

Date Issued:

Warrant No. Vendor

202514022 Page 110 of 150

09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

Claim Voucher

Description

P

Acct # Amount

i

p—

\_JMA 9 ‘t_’ijl»(){ ~

350

%’70&@@’ . g—\lmé‘;

1

|

Tonu@ﬁﬁd_

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard
Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi
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Seeley Lake Fire Department
June 2025

1. Lynnette Allen 0 visits ~ (}Mw ‘éa'_ (‘S‘:"w
2. Devon Gatewood 0 visit — 0 M&M

3. Mark Gonzales 22 visits

4, BreaDehm 27 visits

5. Stephen Larmour 0 visits -—W %pf Qmﬂﬁf

5 members @ $35.00 each for a total of $175.00

Thank you for your support!
Best of Health in 2025!
Optimal Fitness
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Seeley Lake Fire Department

July 2025
1. Lynnette Allen 0 visits
2. Devon Gatewood 0 visit
3. Mark Gonzales 14 visits
4. Brea Dehm 14 visits
5. Stephen Larmour 0 visits

5 members @ $35.00 each for a total of $175.00

Thank you for your support!
Best of Health in 2025!
Optimal Fitness
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TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT
79010451
08/05/2025 Roger Ct Jiaens )
§25.00
Q . 15.00
840.00

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN

B Rev 315 10313 ‘



202514022 Page 114 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010450
08/05/2025 JasonRs  hgs )
45.00
3\ 60.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 105.00

D Rev 313 N3 ‘
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA CQUNTY ACCOUNT

08/05/2025 Brea Deh ) )

X

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN

3 Rav I3

79010448

270.00
80.00

260.00

10313 ‘
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DiSTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

. 79010448
~ 08105/2025 Mike Rict Js )

45.00

: \{ 120.00

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 165.00

D Rev 319 10313 ‘
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010447
08/05/2025 Stevela Jur )
30.01
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 30.01

o Fev 318 0313 t
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SEELEY LAKE FIHE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

i 79010445
08/05/2025 Lynnette )llen )

i ' 3.88

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 3.88

0 Rev ¥19

10313 {
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
. 73010445
08/05/2025 RitaRos. ) }

9.77

/ Y

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 324.77

a Aev X113 10313 {
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
. 79010444
08/05/2025 Tabithaf Dy J
45.00
: 630.00
g\ 22.06
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 697.06

n Rev 349 10813 ‘



202514022 Page 121 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT

79010443
| 08/05/2025 Nathan8 y )
240.00
30.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 270.00

D Revd/g 0313 ‘
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SEELEY LAKE FiRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010452
08/05/2025 Marcelo )zalez )
30.00
. 225.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN 255,00

B Rov 319 106313 ‘



202514022 Page 123 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
79010453
08/05/2025 Marcelo ! )zalez )
60.00
60.00

CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN

16313 i

D Rev 319
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date Issued: ﬁs - 5-2 5-
Lo @)

, o~
m@m@%/ P55 <00
Warrant No. / Vendor Deséription Acct # .

Amount

Nl (4] 7.
/ ; ’mﬂ 0?7 oL
5] 277
)4 3.3
) 7. %0/

0 XS /45 0

Petd 30.0c
TL Kneslhor, /5 od

T .
7 ot R

Prepared n?/vw/% i TOTA Obo- 9‘

Approved & SignedBy: Dave Lane

N ——

Le\ms

<.~ N
§
N

AN
“_
4

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi #&ﬁz %M

Date: —5-25
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eeley Lake Rural Fire District Volunteer Time Sheet ‘/
Paid Czlj on Call PCOC)

3
nase K 7/rp floss)

Codss Defined: 1= Fire 22 EMSOnScene 3=EMS Transport

Member# (0] MONTH TL LJ}/

4= 8pacial Evanis 5= Admin

"DATE_| COD= | CFes ] UNR ADDRESSICOMBENTS - T 1| 1S OUY
12 | 1182 T19] 379 BogSewur D 1§04
T2 2 g9 | 175 wabod wieel way | 1935
Tl 4= (9| pacapE 47 of Tl | 140
7-3 1 2 [672] 719 | 304 iy 73 MR
7420 § G IA] | pawdd oLl +SaBuck 7L 1909
720 |3 |¥12.1119 {3050 Hwy g3 €47 gm
7-26] 2 3431 | 19/ Shrdec DR [0:5]Am
213 (6671119 225 Black Bear DR | 9:294m
-G 21731719 33 mm Hwy 200 {201 pm
T2 2 1910719 1.63/2 Bowy Seowr Rd 701 An
19712 2381719 |seuce Do + larek L | 659,
72713 47 1729 1791 Spruce DR (228
728 |2 B82S 17(4 5581 & Paep pave R |F:2§ain

(5,0
/5,00
/5729
|5 0%
15.00
&0, 00
15.00
&0, 00
/15,00
/5,00
15 oC

r

éo{OO
15,06
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Seeley Lake Rursl Fire District Volunteer Time Sheet

Paid Czall on Call (PCOO)

mmg-(ﬂdm@% Mambar#_] DX HOMNTH SL l%—gg&?

Codes Defined: 1= Fire 2= B35S OnScane 3= EMS Transport 4= SpacialEvenis 5= Admin

—-E C{Oﬁ‘i [ UNIT ADDERITICOIRIENTS THZ i VT QUT
d 1D Y 79 LO”
-2 1 3 152 7/ k0"
.4 L& e |79 3k U sy 3 g IS
75 13- Q6 129 165 Lhiomert CH jres to”
75 1S, 5bo {719 | - | o~
7-7 15,1 3174 o~
77 & 19738 (2797 .. ¢ 1205 5
770 | O 172 [T | 3050 datyr, 82 ko-
722 |d 18¢31719 15/ Sitjre BF S s
- S 67175 135 Serk Fenr Tr  [Pgel s
Z&2 13 VTS i D fn CF /L9 5 -
?ﬂ 3 !ﬂ Sg‘/ 7/? (J}J‘ {’; /"a‘ & \f\ T Jj\i/?'fi r(/f ] _]I'_S
22715 |50l 717 1355 Seageos /:U%_@ 3.5 15
2 AV RN AVE APV sl i -
29 | I Y33 | 777 1647 Ciceiz e DO Qe | NS~
72713 1151 17/9 |47 R rvewe LF) .59 ____M)/
72713 1238 1815 Spcuce ) prrd LS5 6™
7-2% | 1 13X \79 1S58/ F) Pheid Joke 13 78 g
726 | 2 1736171213952 Hw, 53 271 s
Y Y - ' (BMQ!- Fest 15
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District Voluuteer Time Sheet

Paid Call on Call (PCOC)

NAME ngf-g_*g.g’ ev ey < ® July 2ozg
~  Member# Tity MONTH oz

Codes :
Dafined: 1= Fire 2= EMS On Scane 3 =EMS Transport 4 = Spocial Events 5= Adlmin

) COSE | oFzf =3
QI I - UMY ADDRESECUM TS THIR | T ouUTi
iz ] fis | Ty N APN e N T 12,025 ]
)2 i ; N .
=l 0] 82 {115 TG €euTvd Fle bl v | orstw
: : s N | R
ZZI&-{ Fu ‘18 -hq i1% '\-A‘};l;q: ' r\:".f-ni-‘r-,. U -"r fur? =
7 * . . _--:__-.T Y I S Nag
b!15 Z g2 | g Hu N 1% u_ v\.\: i e 4 ’L"%l‘ Cire

. t -
?_8145] 2 leiz |19 faug g sy Tgecie | Abei 3] (e
7’1°!25-’ 2 . Héz_ .E Pt pic n- "" ." . i v’- v '
- a}gﬁ' I, O v Lo Posdevn - T J‘i:b'.
S I A S O I S : ’ E

. = L o “;_ e LT adar fﬁ.\"
SSRGS W A S AV (R UTPTIR NRC T
VG et s e by b '
LE' Jimes et BN L L ‘-.!'( - SN

S+ Uy 3 v ke
= ,’\.' !E 3 ‘T;“:av‘\..(‘.:‘ - [‘r_‘f Aok fom ™

{14

()

N TR obn,
[ ST IR ST o, L ‘
R En [- e opner e W | eiey
- ! N N T«
T . il AN =l ool AT s ‘;'-; F (g
- —
X 1 {2¥ - \3:?"1 ?‘1 L m N ' "“?\:uw{.-lv r
£ T WAl b L Reese [ 1R
Blzd 3. | = =

]2 /221 O

" - - ! .‘_ P} [3
3 /’-"J S 272 T = 4-.-{» P Tpaes s b Lo ’.\;’;'l
7 z‘i[z:f' 49z 7 hsz,zl 3,5};"‘,...‘,'4,‘,, B yei H
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' ,/ Seei y Lake Rural Fire District Volanteer Time Sheet /

/ Pzid Call on C2ll (PCOC)

nvavE Do, Beeg Member # 120 wonmn __July

Codes Dsfined: 1= Fire 2= EMS On Scane 3=EMS Transport  4=SpscialEvans 5= Admin

TAte COCZ | CFss LxT ADDRISBILOELIZMTE THZ N [T o0

Mz 1 18% |7 | 379 Boyscad RIS 1404

Uz 1) 14417117 | 279 GoyScout RALSL | 210k Ko — ancalied
e 2 \BLI79 1900 Em D, S a2 ="
UB | ) 15001723 lthanoaler Lake Logs , ol b, |

YA 193316 [DTMMWWYBS, Condon  loesal

T4 [ 18119 | 316 ww 87, S) 251 |

5 |3 2} 19 | 1S Chigmons €T, S1 0158 !

US| 3 1966119 | 1548 Beargrgse Ln, 8) {2300

1 A 3% 119 [ 550wPined lase RA SLIBAS :éﬁ“"‘ o porte
7/2| }; %%"h%lm 1270, - U3 4940 1721 | ¥

73/34' &l —“q S g’c‘:ﬁ:“ﬂ’ LL{‘? < O,Q“ &_Jr-;\%wﬂ
/734 | (135 119 ]1:1,\; Yulnlir \SI‘C\&}«(S)Y' ASE Conealhe) b%hp
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f4 4| 1 [ Vmcais Creaoasy L
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Seeley Lake Raral Fire District Volunteer Time Sheet
Paid Call on Call PCOC)

mﬁﬂoﬁa{fﬁcéaﬁls Member#_2>7 MONTH Jonly, So25—

Codes Defined: 1 = Fire 2= EMS On Scons 3=EMS Transport 4 =SpecialEvents 5= Admin

' DATE T CODE [CFS#._ | UNIT .| - ADDRESS/COMMENTS ———— “TINE W] TIME OUT
T 2 1790 | PO | jo5 Bob oA line 2385 | 25055
2ot | 2 (o2 | 719 |85y 03 Ziinme | 2o |rong
2| | 92| U [ fhhe 0 [ S fiothin ok 750 |11 25
w2z 1t 1! TH (28 beder nFive. 2’?77'/7@, I3 | Y150 | oo
Fiz | 2 |\ 739 | fov |2, 204 Spcmee wlaih ey bsia
27| 2 1297|729 (37056 FlB 79/ et I s sl orrs
3L1 2 1647 | 7/ |josethhecn®] Dbl llowe |f225 | j6:5
vzt | yliid et Fore - 7l fo i |r3.57 R
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date lssued: 8 - l 'C725_-

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount

U020 ) s Paak] e bl L6294
U40-(20 P anee 835.4¢

tora_ | Q4Y. YO

Gary Lewis

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi fb&‘/fm

Date: '5 'Z{
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TREASURER OF MISSQULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT 79010;}41
08/01/2025 WEXBan ) )
Fire fuel 1,108.94
Ambulance Fuel 835.48
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Fuel for ambulance and Fire 1,944 .40

D Fev3ng 10313 (
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(

Invoice Statement

INVOICE NUMBER: 106364296
ACCOUNT NAME: Sesley Lake Rural Fire
PAGE 1
ACCOUNT NUMBER CREDIT LIMIT DAYS THIS PERIOD BiLL CLOSING DATE PAYMENT DUE DATE™ AMOUNT DUE ]
0203-00-107021-8 40.00 3 JUL-31-2025 AUG-22-2025 1934.40

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION CHARGES | DEBITS | PAYMENTS 7 CREDITS
JJUL-02-2025 Paymant - Thank Yoeu 1697.92
JUA-31-2025 Fried 183440}
JUL-02-2025 lOther Adjustments this Paried 50,00

REMINDER
PLEASE BE SURE TO INCLUDE REMITTANCE
STUB WITH PAYMENT. MAL TO THE
ADDRESS SHOWN IN THE RIGHT PORTION
OF THE REMITTANCE STUB.
P, h t Due Date. P; h t least
T P P T B B RTS SIRSL S L e
The Finance Charge is determined by applying & pericdic rale of 3.99%
PURCHASES, RETURNS AND PAYMENTS MADE JUST FRIOR TQ BILL CLOSING DATE MAY NOT APPEAR UNTIL THE NEXT INVOICE/STATEMENT.
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANTINFORMATION AND TERMS,
PREVIOUS BALANCE RIPAYMENTS {#JACTIVITY THIS PERKOD {)SAVINGS THIS PERIOD {=IEW BAL ANCE
1667.92] 16397,92 184440 0.00 1944.40

CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE TO PAY BY PHONE
FEDERAL TAX |D: 41425616

TO ENSURE FROPER CREDIT, TEAR AT PERFORATION AND INCLUDE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
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{

Page 133 of 150

&

PRILLIPS
-

. Invoice Statement

INVOICE NUMBER: 106384296

ACCOUNT NAME: Secley Lake Rural Fire

PAGE 3
ifan ad[mnemis#mnhereamhm;dewﬂ above, tha amount listed here Is a summed value of these individual charges.
[DATE  [TRANSAGTION DESCRIPTION FUNDED BY REBATE PERIOO PERIOD AMT [REBATEYTD TREBATE YTD AMT
UMITSDOLLARS
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS THIS PERIOD
0702 |Reagtivation Fea 50,004
50.001

Total
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331728

{8219
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09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

7/0

ROVERDS INC

3182 HAY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
588568

PUERESATES7
§7/82/2825 433928251
B4:47:53 FM

HUEXHHUHHKKHHHRABZ B
WEX CON

INVOICE 164438

AUTH €0-233557

REFE7B2164450956

Q00 95834

PLMP# 14

REGULAR 17.843G
PAICE/GAL $3.469

FUEL TOTAL $& ©1.20

TOTAL = & 61.20

CREDIT $ 61.20
LR ETION
fntry: SR

* gatch: B4 Seq bt 3
Term I0: 14
ygicle Card Rrher: BE381
Yiorustatier 10: 68
Teli us about
Jour visit for 2
chants 10 win 2
a fugl it card?
fasfezdpack .Co

Tardnoldsr Capy

i

e
9%,

RAOVEROS INC
3162 Wy 87 [ / 08
SEELEY LAKE ,MT
59868

08896847837
@7/21/2825 436943642
12:51134 PM

KRKHHKRHRK RN B218
WEX CON

INVOICE 1248083

AUTH 88@-412981

REF8721124803590

0Do 8670

PUMP# 8

REGULAR 96.828G
PRICE/GAL $3.469

FUEL TOTAL $ 55.68

TOTAL = & 55.88

CREDIT $ 55.60
CIMPLETIER

Eriry: B

Satch: 73 Seq b 3
T 12 8

Vetdcle Card fchers €383
Worstation 10 §8

Tell us st

your ettt ke

chance 10 ®in 3

a fugh gift card:
fagfaadoati o

Caraaléer (o7

a4



, MT

318352

0218

i,381G
13,299

115.87

15,07

15,07

202514022

Page 135 of 150

09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

AN

ROYEROS INC

3182 Hwy 83

SEELEY LAKE y MT
590868

0BEEAS4ATIYT
B87/11/2825 435935882
B9:48:12 AR

ERMXKEKMINHKERE218
WEX COM

TMVOICE 894536

ALTH B0-858788
REFE711024556523
000 128179

PUMP# 15

DSL TAX EX  1B6.413d
PRAICE/GAL $3.299

FUEL TOTAL § S54.15

JOTAL = $ 354.15
CREDIT $ S4.15

CWLETIN

Tteys PUE

Batch: 7 Seq b §
Tea 0013
yardele Card e, 3689
wersstaton 10: 88
Tell us &t

o st fer 2
tharge o win

3 fusl gift cardt
Sesigeduack.cc

Tardholder Cony

TA7

ROVEADS INC

3182 HWY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
508858

28080847807
87,07/2825 436933691
@7:05:37 PM

HHHKRHKHKKKKKKKD218
wWEX CON

INVOICE 185838
aUTH BB8-868125
REFB767185859418
obt 536466

PUMP# 16

DSL TAX EX  55.3286G
PRICE/GAL $3.289

FUEL TOTAL % 183.18

TOTAL = 3 183.18
CREDIT $ 183.18

CONRLETIN

Baitey: SAIFE

83tan: 3 Sec Kk M
Ter 10 18

{ehicle Card urper: G562
Horstanor 10 83
Tedl us 2bout

your 2t for @
chane 1o Wi 2

a fuel ¢ift cad?
Sasteedaci.LY

Cardholder (opy



faT

888

Bl

jlotales
469

3.8

3.81

3,81

202514022
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09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

FCUTROS INC -

31L. HEY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
584968

89808847897
874102925 438835372
12:12:89 PM

KEARKKKHHLKHHINE218
WEX CON

INVRICE 121537

AUTH @d-131268
REFB71M121537773
0bo 17884

PUMP# 10

DSL TAX EX  17.408G
PRICE/GAL $3.228

FUEL TOTAL & 57.43

TOTAL = $ 57.43
CREDIT $ 57.43

CHPETION

Entry: SIFE

Baten: 67 Sea %p: 33
T 10: 16

yendele Card Harbers 83348
#orkstation D: 9
Tell ye aboat

your vigit for 2
thanca to «dn 3

a fuel qift card!
fastaratach £ov

Cardhoider Cepy

7

AOVERDS INC

3182 HWY B3

SEELEY LAKE , MT
59368

£E83eg47847
B7/15/2025 436939233
§2:3@:38 PM

KHKRKHHHKHHH KRR AB218
HEX CON

INYOICE 142656

AUTH 83-587343
REFG7151426309993
o000 121678

PUMPE 18

DSL TAK £X  27.164E
PRICE/GAL $3.299

FUEL TOTAL § 82.651

TOTAL = $ 89.81
CREDIT $ 89.61

CHRATIN

Entry: SIFE

Batin: 23 Seq m: B8
Tera Ji 15

Jahizle Card Rurter: 34
et 10 B8
Tall w5 &t

yor visit for 2
thnze towdnz

@ fagl Jitt card
Gasfaedad. o

{ardeolser Copy
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ROVEROS INC

3162 HWY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
59868

00000847897
07/09/2025 436334725
12:46:45 PH

YARXXXRNXXKNR0218
WEX CON

INVOICE 124057

AUTH 00-001286
REF0709124057153
(D0 96365

4+ REPRINT %4+ REPRINT #¥* REPRINT #¥%
PulP# 14

REGULAR 20.,208G
PRICE/GAL $3.468

FUEL TOTAL & 70.10

T0TAL = $ 70,10
5% REPRINT #+# REPRINT ##x REPRINT #%%

CREDLT § 70.10

COMPLETION

Entry: SWIPE

gatch: 66 Seq Num: 16
Term 1D: 14

vehicle Card Number: 00081
Warkstation 10: 00
Tell us about

your visit for a
chance to wina

a fuel gift card!
Gasfeedback .com

s Lor
Jeed

ROVERDS INC

3182 HAY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MY
58868

B2BE8847887
§7/089/26825 430934539
02:47:36 AM

HXHHERNHK KKK KKB218
WEX CON

INVOICE 884558
AUTH BO-5141489

REFQ709094358773

000 213565

PUMP# 8

REGULAR 7.495G

PAICE/GAL 33,459
FUEL TOTAL & 26.88@

TOTAL = $ 26.68
CREDIT ¢ 26,08

COPLETICY

Enfrys SHIPE

Bateh: S350\
Tem s 8

Yericla Card Rueder: B813
forystation T: 82
Tell us aheut

yaur visit for 2
charcce fowin a

a fusl @'t card!
fasfeedbeck.con

Cardrelder Gpy




Al

ROVEROS INC

3182 HWY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
59068

96008847897
87/17/2025 436048945
89:26:12 FM

KHHRHHKHHHRHHKAD218
WEK CON

INVOICE 2123358

AUTH 906-264818

REFE717212558750

opo 117749

PUMP# 18

DSL TAX EX §.758G
PRICE/GAL $3.208

FUEL TOTAL §& 32.17

--------

TOTAL = §  32.17

CREDIT $ 32.17
fuciness Flest

A0 ASGRRSGTRRIENS

TC: BINSETIRATAT
CORLETION

Entry: THI?

Sateh: 7 Seq i 3

Ters Iz 43

yehicie Card Morer: B3R
Korkstation 100 84

Tall s &0t

your visit fer 3

chancs to A6 2

a fwd gifcard
Gastaedack. @

Cordalder Sopy

202514022

717

ROYEROS INC

3182 HWY @3

SEELEY LAKE s MT
59868

08888847887
B§7/16/2825 436840099
89:88:12 PM

KEHKHHRKKAKARRRO218
WEX CON

INVOICE 218833
AUTH 98-B68289

REFE&7162166633687
GDO 117835

PUMP# 15

DSL TAX EX  18.933G
PRICE/GAL $3.293

FUEL TOTAL $ 38.07

........

TOTAL = & 36.87

CREDIT $ 35.87
Susinegs Flest

A10; AESOREATER1E1A

10 EDS238Y73ETIREH

(WP ETION

Entry: (HIP

Satch: 38 Seq b &3
Tem Ik 15

Yeticle Cary Metar: gf181
Farkstation 10: 68

Tell us ahout

your visit for 2

chance 1 #in

2 fuel gitt cag’
Sasteadhack .con

fardsalder Copy

Page 138 of 150
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

ik's

o 24 8.

ROVERDS INC
3182 WY 83
SEELEY LAKE
56868
BHEEE84707
87/22/2825 438944521
§7:16:40 P

KEEKRKKKH KKK A28
WEX CONM

INVOICE 181432

AUTH B8-235831
REF8722181432260
oD0 117888

PUMP® 15

DSL Tax EX
PRICE/GAL

9.8216
$3.293

FUEL TOTAL ¢ 32.48

TOTAL = & 32.48

CREDIT $ 32.4B
Businags Flest

AlD: AB3EABETEGIGA

T IR0
CHRLETIR

Entry; (517

Batch: B 3aq Bun 15

Ters I: 15

Jehicle Card enber: 89131
#orkstation 30z 8¢

Tell s st

your wisit for 3

chance W #in 9

a tuel gift card
Gasfoedback o

Cardhalder Copy



e e —

202514022

09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

217

ROVEROS INC

3182 Huy B3

SEELEY LAKE , MT
59868

80960847897
97/48/2025 430842387
04317149 PM

KHHHERKHHRHHHHRO21B
WEX COM

INVOICE 151557

AUTH B&-848155
REFBTI8161557448
anG 117375

PLMP# 16

pSL TAX EX  18.4188
PRICE/GAL $3.203

FUEL TOTAL $ 34.36

TOTAL = & 34.38
CREDIT $ 34.36

Busiress Fleet

ADD: HBRRRRATER3NA
10 SERIFEFIAESSED
COHFLETION

Entrys DolP

Batch: 26 eq Nl 13
Tern T 18

yaisle Card Fumber: 8318
Horkstation 19: €3
Tell ug ghout

your visit for @
cence toaln 2

a fy} gift cord:

719

by

Page 139 of 150

S

RAOVERGS INC
3182 HWY 83
SEELEY LAKE
58868

BREAE847897

§7/48/2025 435940933

09:41:24 A

HRRHKENRRHHHRAKBZ1 B

WEX CON
INVOICE 893822
AUTH 88-188385

AEF8718853922090

Bbo 117238

PUMPH 15

DSL TAX EX 9.3856

PRICE/GAL $3.288

FUEL TOTAL $ 31.68
TOTAL = é--é‘;-éé

CREDIT % 31.68

fusiness Feet

AID: AC30RRBTERIRNE
T0: BHAGFBIEFEE
CIMPLETTER

Entry: CHIF

Fatch: 79 Seq s 8
Tem 107 15

yeniele Card Niher: GREt
weristation 1: 68
Tall 45 about

your visit fr 2
crance 1o i 2

3 fusk gift cara’
Basfeadheck.con



/9.
%@#ﬁ' _
e +

i
i

|

SepP |
ROVERDS INC ﬂ
3182 HWY 83 (SC?
MT

SEELEY LAKE ,
39868

200BAS47837
B7/93/26825 435929427
B1:40:26 AM

KRKRHKRKKKKKKKRRB218
WEX CON

INVOICE 613842
AUTH ©8-562211

REFE733813842340

0po 113911

PUMP# 13

DeL Taw EX 9. 455G
PRIVE Al $3.2898

FUEL TOTAL & 31.23

TOTAL = $ 31.23

CREDIT $ 31.23
Business Fleet

2131 ASEeRA7Adth!d

T2: A7BRAFRSITSEEEM
CHALETION

Eatiy: CHIP

fatsh: 1§ Seqdot 8
Tarp D 43

Yaricle Card Nisber; 8811
farkstaton B €8

Tall us about

your visit for 2

ghance towin g

2 fugl 't card
Gasteadback 1o

Cargnalesr Copy

202514022
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

719

ROVEROS INC

3182 HAY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
50988

80888947897
87/82/2825 436929393
89:84:39 PM

HUKHRKRKKKKKRAKE218
WEX CON

INVOICE 2182087

AUTH 00-445687
REF2702218287453
aDc 115798

PUMP# 13

DSL TAX EX
PRICE/GAL

11.6426
$3.200

FUEL TOTAL % 38.41

........

TOTAL = $ 38,41

CREDIT $ 38.41
Busingss Fleet

AlD: Adadesaragiale

T FIF2i4DR¢ESCERE
CERAETI

Entry: (KR

Batch: 78 Saq R 1

Taz W2 45

Jeiicle Card Nunber: 8846
#rkstanon 10: 88

Tel! ug abgut

your vigit for o

chanza ta win 2

4 fupl gift card!
fasteadback.co

fardhelder Cepy

Page 140 of 150

7.4

ROVERDS INC

3182 H4Y 83

SEELEY LAKE , NT
50968

8680847897
g7/88/2825 435934398
88114148 P

HRAKARAXK KKK KB218
WEK CONM

INYOICE 281227

AUTH 88-532183

REFI788281227673

00C 116369

PUMPH 18

DSL TAX EX 8.137G
PRICE/GAL $3.299

FUEL TOTAL & 38.14

TOTAL = § 30.14

CREDIT $ 30.14
Business Fleet

#10: ABaESEETEHIAIE

Te: (2BA1CB24 38004
IWALETION

Eatry: CAIF

Batch: 53 Seq e S

Tan 00 1B

ahacle Sard Meber: 331601
wrvstetion B0 88

Tell o5 hout

jour visit for 3

chanta to #in @

a fust gift card’
Basteedbach o

“ardhelder Oy



ROVERQS INC

3182 HAY 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT

59868

PeBRes47897

a7/85/2825 436930988

B4:55:15 A6
UANHKARKB21B
. B45323

. y3-585182

b FETESAA5325658

000 118822

PUMP# 15

DsL TAX EX  9.5720

PRICE/GAL $3.298

FUEL TOTAL 9 31.58

TotaL = § 31.58

CREDIT § 31.98
Busimess Fleet

A10; AGSIAAATHAN

1t TIEITHSREERE
({WPLETIOR

Entry: CHEP

patcn: 3 Seq ko 10
Tars W 15

yatcte ard e 89180
Forkstation I: B

Tall us At

yor gt fer 8

cancz 16 Wia 2

a fsl gift cardt
asteedach.c

carnalder (3%

202514022
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

A
a "a,/‘f:_)/

]

gOVERDS INC
3182 HWY 83
SEELEY LAKE , W7

53868

6eE0E847897
8748772825 436933187
18:22:29 &M

XHXHKHXKXKHXNKXS% 8
WEX CON

INVOICE 182817
AUTH 88-1B7998

REFB767162817640

0DD 116262

PUMP# 16

psL TAX EX  ©.7676
PRICE/GAL $3.293

FUEL TOTAL & 32.22

CREDIT

fusingss Fleet

AlD: MBGHOITRHEE
0y MU
(AT

fary: i

Bateh: 19 Seq ki R
Tars 10 16

Vetficls Card husders B30
Workstziton 10 84
Tell v ghout

four visit for 3
crarte tavin 2

3 fuel gift exd!
Basfentback.cor

tardralder Copy

Page 141 of 150

1

t
|

i
'

719
%@?H&z

HUVERU{

3182 HWY 83
SEELEY LAKE
59868
98000947897
@7/86/2025 43603182
94:24:40 AM

, MT

S EHHHNHKKK YR HNB218
WEX CON

TNVOICE 812258
AUTH @8-324083

REFA786812258357

00D 116144

PUMP# 15

pSL TAX EX  18.185G
PRICE/GAL $3.299

FUEL TOTAL $ 33.353

TOTAL = § 33.33

CREDIT $ 33.53
fusiness Flat

Al ARGRSESTERIER

T PEERENES
(GEPLET LN

Entry: TP

Satch: 72 Seq Bumt 'S
Tern 02 13

yercls Card Surrers 380
seristatin 0. &8

Teil s ot

jowr visit fr 8

garte to Min 3

a tul gittoerd.
Gasfeedbacy.com

s

pie iy



ROVYEROS INC

3182 HAY 83

SEELEY LAKE s MT
59868

880688847897
87/31/2025 436951383
86:39:33 P

HEKHHHAKRHH KRN D218
WEX CON

INVOICE 183784
AUTH B2-3139884

REFE731183784338

0Do 118581

PUMP# 12

KERQSENE 18.671G

PRICE/GAL $3.849
FUEL TOTAL % 41,87

TOTAL = $ 41.97
CREDIT $ 41.87

Business Flest

AID: ABBEBREIERINE
TC: 34G4SFOLIA3IERDR
(HAETION

tntry: (AP

Baten: 33 Seq Nm: 2
Ters I: 12

Yecele fard Ruber; G161
fiorkstation 10 68
Tetl ug ahaut

your visi: for 2
e WK 2

3 fugl gift card!
iasfzedback, con

Cerdholder Copy

202514022
09/17/2025 10:14:31 AM

]

217

POVERDS INC

3182 HWY 83

SEELEY LAKE . W
59368

peeEAa47R97
87/24/2625 438345868
06:18:25 PH

KHHHHKEHKAKKKKRB218
WEX CON

INVOICE 1867357

AUTH ©8-988545

FEF@724180757617

100 117290

PUMP# 15

DSL TAX EX  12.878G

PRICE/GAL $3.289

FUEL TOTAL $ 39.85

TOTAL = § 39.85
CREDIT $ 39.8%

Business Flest

Al; A3Bea8aTEG 1018
T B4R
(EAPLETION

Entry: HIP

fate Boeg ko B
Terp 10 15

Veiicla Sard Nuder: 83181
Horkstatior 10: 68
Tell 58 aoout

saur visit far 2
chance to win 2

2 fiel it cand!
Gastagdhack .cor

Caranalder Copy

Page 142 of 150

-

U

RCVEADS INC %J&Q/

3132 H4Y 83

SEELEY LAKE , MT
59868

89BEE847897
@7/25/2625 436845939
B2:04:1G AN

KUMKUKRRHAHKEMNE21E
WEX COM

INVOICE 8208233

AUTH D0-848361
REFE725828233288
ooo 118188

PUMP# 15

DSL TAX EX 9.40826
PRICE/GAL $3.298

FUEL TOTAL % 31.82

...... -~

TOTAL = $ 31.82
CREDIT $ 31.82

Business Flast

ADD: ARAREARTERIEIE
10: BESFCFIIER
(NPLETIDY

Sntry: CHIP

Satehy 57 Seq Man 18
Tem Ib: 19

yaficle (ard habery B8
¥orkstaties 10: B8
Tell 13 At

your visit for 3
charte ta #in g
a4 g
Gasfeelbats L6

{arirables Copy
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717

ROVERDS INC
3182 HWY B3
SEELEY LAKE
59868

BD86A8847397

s MT

8742272625 436944327
23 PM

82:15:

FREKRMERHR RN 210

WEX CON
INVDICE 141315
AUTH B8-781217

REF8722141315513

0D0 117753

PUMP# 15

DSL TAX EX  17.850p
PRICE/GAL $2.29G

FUEL TOTAL $ 43.88

TOTAL = $ 43.g8

CREDIT $ 43,08

2usiess Flost

AID: AB3HR8T6R G
T2 dedessnacy
(RLETTH

Entry: NP

Batch: 99 Sey e 39
Term I 15

Jemicls Card Kerber: 835
Rorkstation 10; 88
Teid s abeut

o st fr 2
chance to #ir 3

& fuel it oard:
Basfeavbacy oo

Cardealder Gagy
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. . L&fmonr

M. 644’(@7

5 ggm&a 1 #1070 \
85 HWY 200
Lasevoir i MILLTONN BT 59851 O
T. Bat lf,] XKRRXKRH100T /\,?

FJNNER 1 BI0F0 :

)4 vl 20 | 07/09/2025 2:08:39 PH
wy) LT0RH MY 93] Register: 3 Trans #: 3454 tp 10 4%/
L apeRAxar 10l | Your cashier: SAVIN
i
| MONGTER ERRGY ORRKL §3.4% 94
Cwjeutt 120000 PH | HOUNTATH UEW DIET BTL $2.99 99
Aot . 1 Trane #2007 p 10 ] CHICKEN SANGWICH SPITY $3.99 W9
Yo casniel: James i JALAPEND POPPERS CREAN U $4 93 63
| auKen Se s SiCy $3.39 4 Subtatal = $1,, 45
f,,,l. Erk DIET BIL $2.99 B
o Wi LOTTUN CARUY 3. g"’ 3 Total = $15 46
(i 1 9F BULER .29 M
) Change Tee = $0.00
subiotal = $11 S
i ebit 3, 4f:
foal - g L Po.de
1 U {XXXHRXARRESHT0 Debit
crarge b = §4.00 TMVOICE: (36781
. | AUTH 465051
izt $74.50 .. . .
o oS Purchabell dplme
sxesden sl erit | Site #: CONOOGOOOSSSE? U
DI 014058 Shvift Number 1
RTH @158 _ Sequence Husber 31423
- ‘ S Chip Read
5 Pui -:haw:!t plul U5 DERLT
Sife #: OUBLUALTANRTTD Mode: Tssuer
5 Ft Nebar 1 | &D: ADNGAC0O9G0B40
aquencs Rl JB54B i TVR: 8600043500

L Weal

voearpdl

TAD: GEG1120340800G, .
T8T: 6800
ARC: O

APPROVED 409651
V=r1f1ﬂd .J} Pl‘i

S

h\d“t" ¥l K_‘
11“— by PM
Buy 2 free

(% Rewa s Dot | shiadiardid

P anbo atkaeir
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Toun Pump Food Stores, 1070
7984 Highway 200 East
Siitoen B BSuol

06/03/2025 11:20:48 PN
Reaister: 4 Trans #: 5070 Do b 388
Your caghis /Panzia

o4% REPRINT wwk RO ##% REFRIN( +6¥

Lye Ok ILF OR EXINgTY $0.50 9%
~IRNDGES (AL a¥i
e §1.63
Zublotal =
Total = §£1.8%
4 & REPRINT #44 RUPRIND Mee HEFRIND 444
(hange Duz = § 3.12
Cant $5.90

Kina Bar t.du.
2754



107
i)
Coaws

it

FAUnENZ: 1210057 aM
2T Teans #: 5135 30 1b: 4y
Your casriar: Davis

M0¢ Bt
W TEXAS BHIT

$2.94
$4.29
Lbtotal = $7.28
Tutal =
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Q0058 10
1
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Uwin Puepy beag Stgres, 1070
TS e 206 Fast
M T, MT SBEST

B f /023 3:53010 aM

Register:

Your Gaseier: DAYID

Eorienel 87 a0 TEXAS WHLT
A ANT OOFTON CANDY

“ubtozal +
joral =
anage e -

Lol

§7.58

385
P Trans #: 4583 op Wi 499
c ;

$4.04 w

$3.23 9~

§7.5

§ Az

§4.00

£ Hud tn et dbriddeiera 7o)

ronbsoantiviiy
Liined it suints
fa.ance 924 pis

WA e L Lo
bi oview yuir wodsted

ot halacs

Grw: Har 2,12
Bav 7 gat 1 free
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BINNER 1 #1070 ﬁﬁﬂ
THS Pt AG

BONNER 1 #1070

ST _— 7985 Y 200
LI M S5 MILLTOMN MT 5995
HERIA0EL XXAXXRXX1007
WIS B33 M :
rsintore | foane g N 07/25/2075 1:08:03 AM
Raginten : _Tlain:. .#.- 417.@ dp e 548 Register: 2 Trans #: 8559 O I0: 577
tour sast ler: Randy

{our cashier: JUSTIN
4 '-.-r:-.":. E‘f’airh AIN gig; 3: SORITE OV 1602 £2.49 99
i R,],-J?ggl'f;hkli $2.95 99 EGG SALAD TEXAS WHITE MR $4,29 199

Lubisial = §3.47 /( \O\Wtotai fjsrs

lural éél-;i Total = $6.78

Shange Due = §5.00 Change Due =  $0.00

treil i 77 Credit $6.78

o . L XOXRX0KKXA2342 Mastercard
P‘;RK"“'(XS\V}”;DEI' U senve I“VUICE: 083198
PRVOLEE: Y1962 AUTH 084575
AEN 5 cmaoen
P3S Purchase/Capture
Site #; 000G000004538710
Shift Numbe- 3

Pl Farchase/lagt s
Ste ¥ GEOL000GSTE1G
ga L Wumbar 3

+
i

! Sequence Number 12693 |
UL Murber NG Contactiess
T Read NASTERCARD }

et Made: Issue-

Atk i AID: AOOCO0D0D41010

i‘,;ﬂg:__/a)h- TVR: 0000503000

( an(:QtU T [4D: 0114!311MOSOZOOUUOOOAGOOGG%BGDIJDOOOOFF

A HIAUEIGRE UL DG 0U S000 5 TSI+ AB00
ff,: il ARC: 00
B ) APPROVED (034528
BAMOY L ndue B REERIIEroEirIInoniLi smumagosss ]
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SEELEY LAKE FIRE DISTRICT TREASURER OF MISSOULA COUNTY ACCOUNT
. ) 79010440
08/01/2025 MT Depal  )nt of Revenue )
l MT Income Tax 1,093.00
CHECKING ACCOUNTS:MISSOULA COUN Tax Payment for Period: 07/01/2025-07/31/2025 1,003.00

. Rev /19 10313 ‘
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Seeley Lake Rural Fire District
Claim Voucher

Date lssuem JZ 2/ ;'S’-

Warrant No. Vendor Description Acct # Amount

NH ;anm’f‘# H73.00

/

row /072 O

Lynnette Al / Y U Zf ééb

Gary Le

Jon Kimble

Shirly Goudzwaard

Susan Monahan

Rita Rossi %C&'ﬁm’(- )

Date: _0-5"2 (
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Montana MW-1 (Withholding Tax Payment Voucher)
Worksheet

Beginning with Tax Year 2023, the Montana Depariment of Revenue no jonger mail
Withholding Tax Vouchers (Form MW-1). Visit the agency website at MTRevenue.gov
to download a copy. You may also pay online using the TransAction Portal (TAP) at
https:/ftap.dor.mt.govi.

1. 1 ocate the Withholding Tax Payment Voucher that has been preprinted
with the following information:

FEIN: 81-0440909

Period Ending Date: 07/31/2025
Montana Account ID; 4022876-002-WTH

SEELEY LAKE FIRE DEPARTMENT
200 Firehouse Ln
Seeley Lake MT 59868

2. Enter the Amount Paid: 1093.00

3. Mail the payment voucher, along with a check for your payment made
payable to the Montana Department of Revenue, to the address on the
form.

Your payment is due: 08/15/2025

Your payment will be timely if postmarked by the due date.

Do not file this worksheet.



